
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY DATE: 20/02/2025

EXAM CODE : N EXAM NAME : SC-FYUGP01 : BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) SEMESTER-I
COURSE DURATION : 8 SEMESTER MIN. SUBJ. REQUIRED : N
AGGREGATE PASS % : N TOTAL CREDIT : N
IA MIN % : N ESE MIN % : N
IS GRACE : N GRACE MAX MARKS IN A SUBJECT : N
MAX GRACE SUBJECTS : N GRACE MAX. MARKS : N
IS DIVISION : N FIRST DIV. % : N
SECOND DIV. % : N THIRD DIV. % : N
IS DIVISION GRACE : N GRACE MAX. DIV. MARKS % : N
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ABBR NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL
ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS MIN QUAL. MARKS COURSE CREDIT

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
COMPULSORY COURSES
SCCOM101T_N (SEC) WEB DESIGN 1 15 0 35 50 20 2.00
MCPSC101T_N (MIC) POLITICAL THEORY 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
MCBOT101T_N (MIC) DIVERSITY OF PLANT 15 0 35 50 20 2.00
MCBOT101P_N (MIC) DIVERSITY OF PLANT (P) 8 17 0 25 10 1.00
MCELT101T_N (MIC) BASIC CIRCUIT ELEMENTS 15 0 35 50 20 2.00
MCELT101P_N (MIC) BASIC CIRCUIT ELEMENTS (P) 8 17 0 25 10 1.00
MCGEO101T_N (MIC) UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
MCZOO101T_N (MIC) ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY 15 0 35 50 20 2.00
MCZOO101P_N (MIC) ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY (P) 8 17 0 25 10 1.00
SCEDU101T_N (SEC) FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
SCBOT101T_N (SEC) FLORICULTURE 15 0 35 50 20 2.00
SCBOT101P_N (SEC) FLORICULTURE (P) 8 17 0 25 10 1.00
MCPHL101T_N (MIC) INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
SCCOM101P_N (SEC) WEB DESIGN 1 8 17 0 25 10 1.00
SCGEO101T_N (SEC) INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES AND MAPPING 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
SCZOO101T_N (SEC) INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 15 0 35 50 20 2.00
SCZOO101P_N (SEC) INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 17 0 25 10 1.00
SCNSS101T_N (SEC) NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
SCTTM101T_N (SEC) FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
SCLIS101T_N (SEC) BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
VCUSI101T_N (VACC) UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 0 35 50 20 2.00
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 15 0 35 50 20 2.00
MNMTH101T_N (MINOR)CALCULUS-I AND ALGEBRA-I (3.00) 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
MNMTH101P_N (MINOR)CALCULUS-I AND ALGEBRA-I (P) 8 17 0 25 10 1.00
MNENG101T_N (MINOR)INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
ACASM101T_N (AECC) COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MJASM101T_N (MAJOR)ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MJECO101T_N (MAJOR)INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 30 0 70 100 40 4.00



ABBR NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL
ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS MIN QUAL. MARKS COURSE CREDIT

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MJEDU101T_N (MAJOR) INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MJENG101T_N (MAJOR)INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MJHIS101T_N (MAJOR) HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MJPHL101T_N (MAJOR) GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MJPSC101T_N (MAJOR) CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN INDIA 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MNASM101T_N (MINOR)ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MNECO101T_N (MINOR)ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MNEDU101T_N (MINOR) INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
ACENG101T_N (AECC) ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MNHIS101T_N (MINOR) HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MNPHL101T_N (MINOR) GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MNPSC101T_N (MINOR) CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN INDIA 30 0 70 100 40 4.00
MNSTS101T_N (MINOR) DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
MNSTS101P_N (MINOR) DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS (P) 8 17 0 25 10 1.00
MCASM101T_N (MIC) FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
MCEDU101T_N (MIC) PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
MCECO101T_N (MIC) BASIC MICROECONOMICS 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
MCENG101T_N (MIC) FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY ENHANCEMENT 22 0 53 75 30 3.00
MCHIS101T_N (MIC) HISTORY OF ASSAM 22 0 53 75 30 3.00

Examiner's signature Course Co-Ordinator Signature

 



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 2
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KRISHNAPRIYA SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100000
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ANJAN SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPTI REKHA SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100000
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 44 63 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 37 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 21 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 54 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 24 ... 56 80 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 51 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 183.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.32
CP: 183.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.32
MARKS: 422 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.32
GRAND TOTAL: 422/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 3
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ARJYAMA KAKOTY ROLL NO. :  24991100001
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. UTPAL KAKOTY
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BORNALI KAKOTY
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100001
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 19 ... 40 59 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 21 ... 48 69 3.00 10.00 30.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 34 47 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 31 45 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 27 ... 56 83 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 26 ... 52 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 27 ... 57 84 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 198.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 9.00
CP: 198.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 9.00
MARKS: 465 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 9.00
GRAND TOTAL: 465/550 [FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 4
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. TRAILUKYA BHUYAN ROLL NO. :  24991100002
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AJIT BHUYAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPANJALI BHUYAN
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100002
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 4 ... 30 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 15 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 31 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 22 ... 28 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 8 ... 23 31 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 124.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 5.64
CP: 124.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 5.64
MARKS: 277 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 5.64
GRAND TOTAL: 277/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 5
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NENSHI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100003
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRANJOL DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ARPANA DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100003
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 29 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 22 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 48 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 41 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 15 ... 46 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 28 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 155.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.05
CP: 155.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.05
MARKS: 353 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.05
GRAND TOTAL: 353/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 6
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PUJA PHUKON ROLL NO. :  24991100005
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DEVAJIT PHUKON
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNU MONI PHUKON
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100005
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 33 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 11* 25* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 17* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 19 ... 43 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 11 ... 12* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 8 ... 27 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 76.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 257 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 257/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 7
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAHUL BORTHAKUR ROLL NO. :  24991100006
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ATUL BORTHAKUR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PLABITA BORTHAKUR
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100006
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 22 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 11* 26* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 18 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 33 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 5* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 8 ... 26 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 87.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 249 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 249/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 8
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. AYAN NIRBAN BORGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100007
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PABITRA BORGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINAKSHI BORGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100007
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 17 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 20 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 42 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 13 ... 28 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 19 ... 32 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 8 ... 32 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 141.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.41
CP: 141.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.41
MARKS: 312 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.41
GRAND TOTAL: 312/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 9
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KOSTURI BORA ROLL NO. :  24991100008
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DHANESWAR BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LAKHIMAI BORA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100008
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 48 67 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 11 ... 28 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 13 ... 21 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 16 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 28 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 43 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 18 ... 46 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 43 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 166.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.55
CP: 166.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.55
MARKS: 388 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.55
GRAND TOTAL: 388/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 10
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RICHIKA BORKAKOTY ROLL NO. :  24991100009
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. GANGAGOBINDA BORKAKOTY
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPALI BORKAKOTY
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100009
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 45 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 28 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 26 ... 49 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 46 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 28 ... 52 80 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 45 62 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 188.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.55
CP: 188.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.55
MARKS: 425 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.55
GRAND TOTAL: 425/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 11
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NISHITA HAZARIKA ROLL NO. :  24991100011
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MR PANKAJ KUMAR HAZARIKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MRS RULI HAZARIKA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100011
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 42 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 39 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 31 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 21 ... 46 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 47 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 17 ... 41 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 166.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.55
CP: 166.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.55
MARKS: 392 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.55
GRAND TOTAL: 392/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 12
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KASTURI BURAGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100012
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PUNA KANTA BURAGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SWAPNA BURAGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100012
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 5 ... 17* 22* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 2 ... 17 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 AB ... 8* 1.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 0 ... 12* 12* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 23 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 11 ... 33 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 6 ... 36 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 16 ... 37 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 80.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 235 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 235/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 13
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BORKHA HANDIQUE ROLL NO. :  24991100013
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MONU KUMAR HANDIQUE
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DULUMONI HANDIQUE
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100013
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 8 ... 21 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 33 45 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 50 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 44 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 31 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 135.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 346 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 346/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 14
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TULIKA NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100014
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SURENDRA NATH NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUBI NEOG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100014
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 35 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 28 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 54 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 39 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 41 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 15 ... 32 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 162.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.36
CP: 162.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.36
MARKS: 370 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.36
GRAND TOTAL: 370/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 15
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. AKASH PROTIM BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100015
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRANJAL BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NABANITA DUTTA BORUAH
CATEGORY : EWS ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100015
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 30 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 50 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 35 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 56 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 18 ... 32 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 162.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.36
CP: 162.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.36
MARKS: 373 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.36
GRAND TOTAL: 373/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 16
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RIMPI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100016
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIGANTA DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RANUMONI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100016
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 38 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 16 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 31 44 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 55 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 58 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 27 ... 46 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 38 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 174.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.91
CP: 174.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.91
MARKS: 409 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.91
GRAND TOTAL: 409/550 [FOUR HUNDRED NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 17
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRERONA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100017
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. GAKUL KUMAR GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NANDINI AIDEW
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100017
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 36 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 16 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 7 ... 28 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 23 ... 55 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 27 ... 55 82 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 23 ... 38 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 17 ... 39 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 172.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.82
CP: 172.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.82
MARKS: 394 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.82
GRAND TOTAL: 394/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 18
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KABERI PANGING ROLL NO. :  24991100018
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AJIT PANGING
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LUKUMONI PANGING
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100018
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 27 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 43 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 16 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 49 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... 30 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 19 ... 42 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 150.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.82
CP: 150.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.82
MARKS: 340 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.82
GRAND TOTAL: 340/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 19
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SUPRIYA SONOWAL ROLL NO. :  24991100019
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JATIN SONOWAL
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINU SONOWAL
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100019
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 11 ... 24 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 20 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 26 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 37 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 36 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 15 ... 46 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 13 ... 28 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 153.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.95
CP: 153.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.95
MARKS: 345 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.95
GRAND TOTAL: 345/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 20
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MUSLIMA BEGUM ROLL NO. :  24991100020
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ABDUL HAKIM
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MUNMUN BEGUM
CATEGORY : EWS ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100020
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 32 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 49 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 22 ... 55 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 36 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 28 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 158.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.18
CP: 158.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.18
MARKS: 368 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.18
GRAND TOTAL: 368/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 21
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ABINASH BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100021
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PURNESWAR BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUPALI BORAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100021
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 31 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 32 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 40 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 24 ... 32 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 36 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 146.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.64
CP: 146.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.64
MARKS: 338 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.64
GRAND TOTAL: 338/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 22
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MUNMI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100022
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HEMANTA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RANJITA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100022
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 9 ... 21 30 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 19 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 27 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 37 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 29 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... 9* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 28 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 111.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 274 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 274/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 23
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KABYASHREE KOWAR ROLL NO. :  24991100023
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MANORANJAN KONWAR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NIKUNJA KONWAR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100023
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 33 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 9 ... 22 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 16 ... 24 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 16 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 45 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 32 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 143.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.50
CP: 143.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.50
MARKS: 337 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.50
GRAND TOTAL: 337/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 24
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. FARMINA RAHMAN ROLL NO. :  24991100024
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MUKIBUR ROHMAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RABIKA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100024
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 13 ... 32 45 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 17 ... 25 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 48 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 19 ... 39 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 41 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 16 ... 37 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 166.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.55
CP: 166.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.55
MARKS: 385 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.55
GRAND TOTAL: 385/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 25
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANKITA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100025
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LOKENDRA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNMONI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100025
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 29 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 11* 26* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 16 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 28 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 19 ... 17* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 11 ... 1* 12* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 30 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 71.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 238 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 238/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 26
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ABDUL KALAM AZAD ROLL NO. :  24991100026
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ABDUL HANAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100026
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 38 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 20 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 30 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 53 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 28 ... 49 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 27 ... 54 81 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 27 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 179.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.14
CP: 179.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.14
MARKS: 417 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.14
GRAND TOTAL: 417/550 [FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 27
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYA CHUTIA ROLL NO. :  24991100027
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RANJIT CHUTIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPA CHUTIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100027
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 11 ... 28 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 17 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 20 ... 38 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 14 ... 40 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 13 ... 35 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 142.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.45
CP: 142.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.45
MARKS: 338 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.45
GRAND TOTAL: 338/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 28
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRIYANSHU BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100028
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRIYANSHU BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOUCHUMI BORAH DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100028
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 2* 15* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 2* 15* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 2* 14* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 9 ... 9* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 8 ... 16* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 10 ... 1* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 124 / 550
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 124/550 [ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 29
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ISHA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100029
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DILIP DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. GITUMONI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100029
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 17 ... 36 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 12 ... 35 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 27 ... 41 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 57 83 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 16 ... 35 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 163.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.41
CP: 163.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.41
MARKS: 370 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.41
GRAND TOTAL: 370/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 30
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SAINAJ BEGUM ROLL NO. :  24991100030
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HASAN ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NARJEE BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100030
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 37 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 19 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 28 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 50 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 19 ... 37 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 15 ... 13* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 14 ... 47 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 139.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 350 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 350/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 31
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TONMOYEE GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100031
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE PRADIP GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. POLI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100031
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 17 ... 31 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 19 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 29 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 40 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 34 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 34 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 143.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.50
CP: 143.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.50
MARKS: 328 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.50
GRAND TOTAL: 328/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 32
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MRINAL DEEP CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100032
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MILON CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUPAMONI CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100032
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 32 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 16 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 24 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 14 ... 39 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 16 ... 15* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 33 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 36 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 118.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 305 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 305/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 33
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NISHITA DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100033
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HAREN DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SASHI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100033
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 15 ... 31 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 9 ... 14 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 24 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 38 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 14 ... 1* 15* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 12 ... 12* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 21 31 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 86.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 233 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 233/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 34
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PORISHMITA GAM ROLL NO. :  24991100034
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. TUNIRAM GAM
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SONJANI GAM
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100034
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 40 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 13 ... 21 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 42 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 18 ... 42 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 51 74 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 169.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.68
CP: 169.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.68
MARKS: 382 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.68
GRAND TOTAL: 382/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 35
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BARCHINA BANYA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100035
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BITU GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DAISY GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100035
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 28 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 17 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 18 ... 43 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 12 ... 37 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 15 ... 30 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 11 ... 32 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 134.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.09
CP: 134.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.09
MARKS: 312 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.09
GRAND TOTAL: 312/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 36
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SHILPI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100036
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BENU BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ASHIMA BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100036
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 35 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 20 ... 51 71 3.00 10.00 30.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 20 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 27 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 52 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 51 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 59 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 179.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.14
CP: 179.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.14
MARKS: 424 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.14
GRAND TOTAL: 424/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 37
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SUMITRA BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100037
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAJU BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONJU BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100037
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 35 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 20 ... 51 71 3.00 10.00 30.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 27 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 32 44 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 47 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 27 ... 48 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 53 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 181.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.23
CP: 181.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.23
MARKS: 431 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.23
GRAND TOTAL: 431/550 [FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 38
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DEBOLINA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100038
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SARAT GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BINU GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100038
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 33 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 8 ... 16* 24* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 10* 20* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 43 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 26 ... 34 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 30 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 117.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 304 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 304/550 [THREE HUNDRED FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 39
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SUPRIYA DEY ROLL NO. :  24991100039
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ANIL KUMAR DEY
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RINKUMONI DEY
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100039
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 36 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 17 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 45 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 25 ... 45 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 44 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 16 ... 40 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 172.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.82
CP: 172.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.82
MARKS: 390 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.82
GRAND TOTAL: 390/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 40
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. KAUSHIK PRAN GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100040
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DHARMENDRA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUN GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100040
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCCOM101T_N WEB DESIGN 1 9 ... 19 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
SCCOM101P_N WEB DESIGN 1 5 10 ... 15 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MNMTH101T_N CALCULUS-I AND ALGEBRA-I (3.00) 15 ... 4* 19* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNMTH101P_N CALCULUS-I AND ALGEBRA-I (P) 8 17 ... 25 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 38 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 19 ... 21* 40* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 16 ... 28 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 99.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 293 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 293/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 41
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ADITYA PHUKON ROLL NO. :  24991100041
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BIDYUT BIKASH PHUKON
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOMI PHUKAN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100041
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 32 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 26 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 34 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 17* 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 36 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 21 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 115.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 303 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 303/550 [THREE HUNDRED THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 42
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SYEDA RAMISHA FARIHA ROLL NO. :  24991100042
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SYED JEHIRUL HUDA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SYEDA ELLIN NAHAR
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100042
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 38 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 22 ... 37 59 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 27 ... 48 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 36 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 25 ... 50 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 172.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.82
CP: 172.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.82
MARKS: 401 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.82
GRAND TOTAL: 401/550 [FOUR HUNDRED ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 43
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ASHIM BARUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100043
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ABON BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MITALI BORUAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100043
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 6 ... 26 32 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 27 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 23 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 28 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 1 ... 28 29* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 18 ... 15* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 77.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 233 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 233/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 44
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANUSHKA BORA ROLL NO. :  24991100044
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KALYAN KUMAR BORA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. CHARUMONI BORA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100044
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 30 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 30 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 31 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 37 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 16 ... 36 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 50 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 151.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.86
CP: 151.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.86
MARKS: 342 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.86
GRAND TOTAL: 342/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 45
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SATYA RAM PANGING ROLL NO. :  24991100045
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BICHIRAM PANGING
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RANJITA PANGING
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100045
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 12 ... 23 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 31 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 10* 20* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 26 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 15 ... 28 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 112.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 272 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 272/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 46
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. JHARNA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100046
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JITEN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ENU GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100046
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 41 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 29 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 42 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 14 ... 37 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 25 ... 50 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 30 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 159.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.23
CP: 159.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.23
MARKS: 367 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.23
GRAND TOTAL: 367/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 47
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RITIJ BURAGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100047
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JATIN BURAGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NAYANMONI BURAGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100047
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 1* 17* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 7* 21* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 17 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 4* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 13 ... 6* 19* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 11 ... 6* 17* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 5 ... 16* 21* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 148 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 148/550 [ONE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 48
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SAHIDA BEGUM ROLL NO. :  24991100048
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAJU HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JAHANARA BEGUM
CATEGORY : EWS ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100048
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 9 ... 25 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 14 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 27 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 50 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 29 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 27 ... 29 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 16 ... 40 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 145.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.59
CP: 145.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.59
MARKS: 333 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.59
GRAND TOTAL: 333/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 49
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRAPTI KRISHNA HANDIQUE ROLL NO. :  24991100049
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BIKRAMJIT HANDIQUE
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NIZARA MOHAN HANDIQUE
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100049
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 42 63 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 33 47 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 55 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 25 ... 58 83 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 25 ... 58 83 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 17 ... 41 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 189.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.59
CP: 189.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.59
MARKS: 439 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.59
GRAND TOTAL: 439/550 [FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 50
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. JACK POL JULA ROLL NO. :  24991100050
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRAKASH JULA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JYOTI JULA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100050
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 30 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 29 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 28 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 42 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 19 ... 33 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 40 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 152.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.91
CP: 152.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.91
MARKS: 341 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.91
GRAND TOTAL: 341/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 51
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. AYAN GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100051
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRADIP GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PORINITA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100051
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 29 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 30 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 17 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 28 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 44 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 19 ... 31 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 37 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 147.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.68
CP: 147.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.68
MARKS: 339 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.68
GRAND TOTAL: 339/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 52
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SAPUN BORKOTOKY ROLL NO. :  24991100053
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JADUMONI BORKOTOKY
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NOMI BORKOTOKY
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100053
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 8 ... 16* 24* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 7 ... 15 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 8 ... 12* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 7 ... 28 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 8 ... 28 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 18 ... 16* 34* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 28.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 211 / 550
TWO HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 211/550 [TWO HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 53
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. HIRKHAJYOTI PHUKON ROLL NO. :  24991100054
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRAMOD PHUKON
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TULUMONI GOGOI PHUKON
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100054
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 31 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 25 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 37 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 14 ... 21* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 9 ... 34 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 111.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 296 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 296/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 54
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PARASHMONI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100055
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRADIP DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNMONI DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100055
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 35 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 16 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 31 44 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 44 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 36 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 42 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 24 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 153.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.95
CP: 153.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.95
MARKS: 358 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.95
GRAND TOTAL: 358/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 55
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ADHYAPRIYA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100056
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. TRAILUKYA DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SANGITA DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100056
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 38 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 17 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 16 ... 36 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 20 ... 45 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 11 ... 37 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 15 ... 24 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 146.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.64
CP: 146.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.64
MARKS: 329 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.64
GRAND TOTAL: 329/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 56
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. FARNAJ HUSSAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100057
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. IKRAMUL HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LILA HAQUE
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100057
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 40 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 19 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 9 ... 31 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 26 ... 50 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 45 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 24 ... 58 82 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 38 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 180.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.18
CP: 180.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.18
MARKS: 409 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.18
GRAND TOTAL: 409/550 [FOUR HUNDRED NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 57
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SEUJPRIYA NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100058
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DILIP NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINAKSHI CHALIHA NEOG
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100058
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 9 ... 43 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 19 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 33 46 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 52 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 62 88 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 54 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 15 ... 36 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 176.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.00
CP: 176.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.00
MARKS: 423 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.00
GRAND TOTAL: 423/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 58
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KAKOLI KHANIKOR ROLL NO. :  24991100059
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE TARUN KHANIKOR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BONTI KHANIKOR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100059
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 23 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 7 ... 15 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 0* 16* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 14* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 40 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 12 ... 30 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 81.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 236 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 236/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 59
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DISHA HAZARIKA ROLL NO. :  24991100060
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MR JAYANTA HAZARIKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MRS BINITA HAZARIKA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100060
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 34 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 29 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 29 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 18 ... 34 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 19 ... 44 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 13 ... 28 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 147.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.68
CP: 147.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.68
MARKS: 334 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.68
GRAND TOTAL: 334/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 60
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. EMON DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100062
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRASHANTA DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SIKHAMONI GOGOI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100062
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 15 ... 39 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 22 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 34 47 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 26 ... 46 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 45 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 24 ... 58 82 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 16 ... 35 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 177.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.05
CP: 177.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.05
MARKS: 411 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.05
GRAND TOTAL: 411/550 [FOUR HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 61
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SAHNAJ HUSSAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100063
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. IKRAMUL HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LILA HAQUE
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100063
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 38 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 17 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 9 ... 27 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 54 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 27 ... 40 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 58 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 36 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 165.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.50
CP: 165.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.50
MARKS: 393 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.50
GRAND TOTAL: 393/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 62
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PAHI BORTHAKUR ROLL NO. :  24991100064
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAJU BORTHAKUR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SANGITA BORTHAKUR
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100064
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 21 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 21 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 14 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 21 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 46 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 16 ... 10* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 13 ... 25* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 87.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 262 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 262/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 63
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PAHI MILI ROLL NO. :  24991100065
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AMRIT KUMAR MILI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUNUMAI YEIN MILI
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100065
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 30 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 25 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 10* 24* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 34 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 4* 29* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 10* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 77.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 258 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 258/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 64
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PINKU DOHUTIA ROLL NO. :  24991100066
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIGANTA DOHUTIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NITUMONI DOHUTIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100066
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 31 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 25 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 17 ... 39 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 15 ... 43 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 39 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 18 ... 22 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 143.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.50
CP: 143.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.50
MARKS: 326 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.50
GRAND TOTAL: 326/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 65
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. DEBANGA PRATIM GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100067
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AMAR JYOTI GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RASHMI REKHA SAIKIA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100067
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 24 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 40 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 6 ... 33 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 48 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 7 ... 41 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 121.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 319 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 319/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 66
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RINA DEVI ROLL NO. :  24991100068
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JAGAT SHARMA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MADHABI DEVI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100068
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 11 ... 29 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 16 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 27 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 17* 41* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 44 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 50 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 15 ... 29 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 135.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 348 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 348/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 67
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TRIDISHA HANDIQUE ROLL NO. :  24991100069
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DURLOV HANDIQUE
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NITISHIKHA HANDIQUE
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100069
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... AB 13* 3.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 17 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 35 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 22 ... 37 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 14* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 24 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 94.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 267 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 267/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 68
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAGIB AKHTAR HUSSAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100070
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MD JAKIR HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JARIFA HUSSAIN
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100070
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 13 ... 31 44 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 17 ... 25 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 7* 20* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 27 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 32 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 28 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 16 ... 30 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 131.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 320 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 320/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 69
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BARBI DEKA ROLL NO. :  24991100071
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PULAK DEKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BINA DEKA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100071
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 28 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 0 ... AB 0* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 23 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 39 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 16 ... 22* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 43 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 31 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 102.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 276 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 276/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 70
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MONUJ BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100072
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BHUPEN BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JINU BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100072
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 6* 20* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 3 ... 2* 5* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 5* 18* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 15 20 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 28 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 3 ... 10* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 9 ... 2* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 30.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 128 / 550
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 128/550 [ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 71
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ELIZA PANGING ROLL NO. :  24991100073
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RUPESWAR PANGING
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PRONITA PANGING
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100073
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 27 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 15 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 28 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 24* 47* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 31 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 24 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 99.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 271 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 271/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 72
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BIDIKHA NATH ROLL NO. :  24991100074
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BIREN NATH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONIMAI NATH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100074
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 21 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 16 ... 27 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 9* 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 29 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 14 ... 41 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 10 ... 28 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 93.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 270 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 270/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 73
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NAOHAI WANGSU ROLL NO. :  24991100075
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. WANGNGAM WANGSU
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TILLUTOMA WANGSU
CATEGORY : ST (Hills) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100075
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 10 ... 14 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 6 10 ... 16 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 11* 25* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 16 21 2.00 5.00 10.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 11 ... 30 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 12 ... 28 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 13 ... 27 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 105.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 252 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 252/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 74
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PAPORI NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100076
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ADIP NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SARU NEOG
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100076
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 29 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 19 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 9 ... 17 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 36 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 32 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 127.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 5.77
CP: 127.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 5.77
MARKS: 298 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 5.77
GRAND TOTAL: 298/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 75
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. FAHMIDA SULTANA ROLL NO. :  24991100078
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. FAZALUDDIN AHMED
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PARBIN BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100078
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 12 ... 21 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 21 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 8* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 14 ... 24* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 12 ... 32 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 16 ... 30 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 87.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 255 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 255/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 76
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. BEDABRAT DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100079
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JITEN DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MEGHALI DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100079
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 36 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 32 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 40 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 34 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 143.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.50
CP: 143.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.50
MARKS: 331 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.50
GRAND TOTAL: 331/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 77
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRERANA SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100080
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ARUN SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BHARATI SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100080
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 16 ... 24 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 35 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 13 ... 28 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 19 ... 33 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 23 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 136.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.18
CP: 136.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.18
MARKS: 305 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.18
GRAND TOTAL: 305/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 78
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANJALI BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100081
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAMEN BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ARUNA BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100081
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 43 59 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 19 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 27 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 50 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 51 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 25 ... 48 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 18 ... 39 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 174.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.91
CP: 174.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.91
MARKS: 408 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.91
GRAND TOTAL: 408/550 [FOUR HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 79
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYANKA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100082
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROFULLA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MUNU GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100082
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 26 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 19 ... 30 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 15 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 17 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 12 ... 25* 37* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 28 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 18 ... 32 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 114.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 288 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 288/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 80
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SWAPNALI BHARALI ROLL NO. :  24991100083
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BARUN BHARALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. HIRANYA BHARALI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100083
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 11 ... 14 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 16 ... 24 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 39 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 27 ... 36 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 40 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 24 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 147.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.68
CP: 147.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.68
MARKS: 334 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.68
GRAND TOTAL: 334/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 81
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SUDAKHINA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100084
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAJIB DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. GITALEE BORAH DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100084
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 15* 26* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 16 21 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 8 ... 5* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 6 ... 2* 8* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 18 ... 6* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 7 ... 2* 9* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 22.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 129 / 550
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 129/550 [ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 82
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DISHA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100085
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DEBEN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SABITA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100085
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 7 ... 21 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 18 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 39 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 27 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 112.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 285 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 285/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 83
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ARUNIMA BORDOLOI ROLL NO. :  24991100086
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JITU BORDOLOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUPALI BORAH BORDOLOI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100086
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 36 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 39 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 10* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 35 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 52 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 43 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 145.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 353 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 353/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 84
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BINU PROVA YEIN ROLL NO. :  24991100087
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. GOUTAM YEIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MANITA YEIN
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100087
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 34 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 14 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 43 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 32 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 29 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 31 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 139.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.32
CP: 139.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.32
MARKS: 317 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.32
GRAND TOTAL: 317/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 85
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. LIMARIKA CHANGMAI ROLL NO. :  24991100088
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KANAK JYOTI CHANGMAI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NIVA CHANGMAI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100088
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 13 ... 21 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 15 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 31 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 48 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 49 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 47 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 16 ... 35 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 170.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.73
CP: 170.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.73
MARKS: 395 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.73
GRAND TOTAL: 395/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 86
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NEHA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100089
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NABAJYOTI BURAGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PURABI DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100089
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 38 59 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 17 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 24 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 53 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 23 ... 48 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 43 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 15 ... 37 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 167.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.59
CP: 167.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.59
MARKS: 391 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.59
GRAND TOTAL: 391/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 87
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. JYOTISHMAN BIRINCE SHARMA ROLL NO. :  24991100090
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RATUL SHARMA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. REKHA DEVI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100090
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 11 ... 22 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 16* 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 16 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 14 ... 32 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 15* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 83.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 241 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 241/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 88
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ABISHMITA GOSWAMI ROLL NO. :  24991100092
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BUBUL GOSWAMI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANAMIKA GOSWAMI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100092
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 14 ... 26 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 9 ... 22 31* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 18 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 25 ... 33 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 11 ... 29 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 24 ... 50 74 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 126.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 316 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 316/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 89
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RASHNALI BORGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100094
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RANJIT BORGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOUSUMI BORGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100094
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 16 ... 36 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 17 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 26 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 46 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 42 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 23 ... 56 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 27 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 162.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.36
CP: 162.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.36
MARKS: 380 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.36
GRAND TOTAL: 380/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 90
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SUMON JYOTI NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100095
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LOLIT NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SHANTI NEOG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100095
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 28 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 22 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 14 ... 28 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 11 ... 34 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 10 ... 10* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 101.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 248 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 248/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 91
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. LAKHYAJIT DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100096
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NABA DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LATE BULI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100096
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 4 ... 3* 7* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA AB ... 10* 10* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 19 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 18* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 9 ... 1* 10* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 8 ... 0* 8* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 5 ... 0* 5* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 10.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 95 / 550
NINETY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 95/550 [NINETY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 92
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SARASWATI PANGING ROLL NO. :  24991100097
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NILAKANTA PANGING
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PURNIMA PANGING
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100097
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 47 66 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 36 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 19 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 47 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 49 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 48 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 170.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.73
CP: 170.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.73
MARKS: 400 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.73
GRAND TOTAL: 400/550 [FOUR HUNDRED OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 93
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SEUJPRIYA GOSWAMI ROLL NO. :  24991100098
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SANJIB GOSWAMI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NIJORA GOSWAMI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100098
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 33 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 27 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 40 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 15 ... 28 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 42 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 32 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 148.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.73
CP: 148.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.73
MARKS: 337 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.73
GRAND TOTAL: 337/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 94
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. CHANRITA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100099
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRASANTA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SMRITI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100099
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 19 ... 42 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 20 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 27 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 54 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 24 ... 53 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 50 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 18 ... 42 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 184.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.36
CP: 184.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.36
MARKS: 428 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.36
GRAND TOTAL: 428/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 95
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SUMKI NATH ROLL NO. :  24991100100
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIPEN NATH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LAKHIMAI NATH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100100
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 12 ... 29 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 7 11 ... 18 1.00 8.00 8.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 17 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 31 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 47 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 39 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 20* 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 16 ... 36 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 133.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 346 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 346/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 96
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. GITANJALI KALITA ROLL NO. :  24991100101
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ASHIM KALITA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONI KALITA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100101
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 27 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 22 ... 42 64 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 27 ... 43 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 24 ... 34 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 38 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 160.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.27
CP: 160.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.27
MARKS: 362 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.27
GRAND TOTAL: 362/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 97
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. KRIMPAL KUMAR GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100102
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AMRIT GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SIMA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100102
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 5* 19* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 6* 20* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 14 ... 15* 29* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 4* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 10 ... 1* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 4 ... 5* 9* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 133 / 550
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 133/550 [ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 98
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYANKA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100103
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MINTU DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TUTUMONI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100103
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 27 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 12* 27* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 28 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 21 ... 41 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 12 ... 32 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 118.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 301 / 550
THREE HUNDRED ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 301/550 [THREE HUNDRED ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 99
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KRISHNA PRIYA PANGING ROLL NO. :  24991100104
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIPJYOTI PANGING
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NIKUNJA PANGING
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100104
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 16 ... 33 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 18* 35* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 10* 25* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 37 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 18 ... 48 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 19 ... 17* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 87.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 302 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 302/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 100
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRANATI KAIRI ROLL NO. :  24991100106
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BHUPEN KOIRI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RADHIKA KOIRI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100106
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 8 ... 5* 13* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 16 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 18 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 43 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 17* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 35 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 29 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 94.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 261 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 261/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 101
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. AMAR JYOTI SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100107
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BINOOD SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RITAMONI SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100107
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 12 ... 21 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 4 ... 9* 13* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 34 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 10 ... 30 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 18* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 83.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 235 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 235/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 102
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KUMKUM GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100108
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. CHANDRAKANTA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JITAMONI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100108
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 30 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 40 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 19 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 42 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 34 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 19 ... 41 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 150.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.82
CP: 150.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.82
MARKS: 341 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.82
GRAND TOTAL: 341/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 103
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NILAKHI NATH ROLL NO. :  24991100109
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AMBESWAR NATH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SARASWATI NATH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100109
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 32 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 17 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 41 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 54 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 54 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 32 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 166.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.55
CP: 166.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.55
MARKS: 371 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.55
GRAND TOTAL: 371/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 104
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DIPALI MOHAN ROLL NO. :  24991100110
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MUHIKANTA MOHAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BHANU MOHAN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100110
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 11 ... 25 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 15 ... 23 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 6 ... 16 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 47 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 25 ... 35 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 41 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 11 ... 22 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 151.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.86
CP: 151.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.86
MARKS: 349 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.86
GRAND TOTAL: 349/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 105
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MALLIKA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100111
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NITUL GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOMI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100111
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 37 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 30 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 26 ... 54 80 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 21 ... 50 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 28 ... 56 84 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 34 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 181.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.23
CP: 181.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.23
MARKS: 410 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.23
GRAND TOTAL: 410/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 106
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. HIMADRI NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100112
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. THAGIT NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RITU NEOG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100112
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 31 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 16 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 32 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 52 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 27 ... 49 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 25 ... 48 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 37 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 168.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.64
CP: 168.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.64
MARKS: 388 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.64
GRAND TOTAL: 388/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 107
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PAHI BURAGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100113
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PULIN BURAGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUMI BURAGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100113
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 37 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 32 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 54 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 43 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 50 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 17 ... 35 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 169.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.68
CP: 169.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.68
MARKS: 399 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.68
GRAND TOTAL: 399/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 108
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. BIKASH GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100114
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HAREN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPSHIKHA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100114
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 12 ... 23 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 15 ... 23 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 32 44 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 45 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 14 ... 36 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 47 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 17 ... 34 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 159.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.23
CP: 159.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.23
MARKS: 371 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.23
GRAND TOTAL: 371/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 109
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BISHNU PRIYA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100115
FATHER'S NAME : Mr.
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPAMONI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100115
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 9 ... 14 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 9 ... 14 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 15 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 41 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 23 ... 29 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 12 ... 40 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 32 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 138.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.27
CP: 138.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.27
MARKS: 306 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.27
GRAND TOTAL: 306/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 110
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MONISHA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100116
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NAREN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUSTNA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100116
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 37 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 18 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 51 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 35 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 60 86 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 40 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 170.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.73
CP: 170.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.73
MARKS: 392 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.73
GRAND TOTAL: 392/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 111
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRADYUT JYOTI KONWAR ROLL NO. :  24991100117
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BAISHNOB KONWAR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUNU KONWAR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100117
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 24 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 10* 24* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 9 ... 22 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 0 ... 29 29* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 15 ... 6* 21* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 12 ... 15* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 7 ... 21 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 32.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 201 / 550
TWO HUNDRED ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 201/550 [TWO HUNDRED ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 112
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. NIBIR NILABH CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100118
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NABAPALLAV CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOMI CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100118
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 12 ... 21 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 5 ... 21 26* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 17 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 29 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 19 ... 4* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 83.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 240 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 240/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 113
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MONJIT BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100119
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AMULYA BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BHARATI BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100119
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 47 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 22 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 25 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 34 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 31 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 16 ... 46 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 151.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.86
CP: 151.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.86
MARKS: 337 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.86
GRAND TOTAL: 337/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 114
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SYED IFTIKAR HUSSAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100120
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SYED ROFIQUL HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SYEDA MONSURA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100120
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 21 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 16 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 29 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 35 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 22 ... 42 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 14 ... 27 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 137.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.23
CP: 137.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.23
MARKS: 312 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.23
GRAND TOTAL: 312/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 115
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NEHNAJ BEGUM ROLL NO. :  24991100121
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NASIRATDDIN AHMED
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SAHARA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100121
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 42 59 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 33 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 56 80 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 47 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 51 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 18 ... 39 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 180.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.18
CP: 180.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.18
MARKS: 423 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.18
GRAND TOTAL: 423/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 116
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SHRUTI PHUKAN ROLL NO. :  24991100122
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JUGAL PHUKAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SIKHA PHUKAN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100122
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 30 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 29 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 28 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 21* 41* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 14 ... 29 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 119.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 313 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 313/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 117
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RANA BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100123
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ROBIN BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BORNALI BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100123
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 12 ... 4* 16* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 5* 21* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 9* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 5* 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 6* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 5 ... 4* 9* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 10 ... 1* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 125 / 550
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 125/550 [ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 118
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NOMI MILI ROLL NO. :  24991100124
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ROBISON MILI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SWARNALI MILI
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100124
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 24 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 10* 24* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 35 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 37 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 35 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 31 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 127.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 312 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 312/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 119
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SANGRAMI BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100125
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROBIN BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MANASHI CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100125
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 21 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 14* 31* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 7* 17* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 2 ... 21* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 11* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 9 ... 19* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 31.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 195 / 550
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 195/550 [ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 120
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SABIRA ZAFRIN ROLL NO. :  24991100126
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. IMRAN HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SAHEDA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100126
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 13 ... 27 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 7 13 ... 20 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 8 ... 14 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 24 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 29 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 45 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 34 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 16 ... 24 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 147.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.68
CP: 147.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.68
MARKS: 328 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.68
GRAND TOTAL: 328/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 121
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SAMPEETI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100127
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRONOB BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. POLI BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100127
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 21 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 6* 20* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 9* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 30 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 10 ... 9* 19* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 15 ... 16* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 52.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 213 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 213/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 122
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MIREM MILI ROLL NO. :  24991100128
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AJOY MILI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONITA MILI
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100128
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 21 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 16* 33* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 11* 25* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 24 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 16 ... 15* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 19 ... 34 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 75.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 259 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 259/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 123
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. TRIDIP GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100129
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROMOD GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PARIMONI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100129
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 21 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 12* 26* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 18 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 15 ... 11* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 13 ... 14* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 6 ... 24 30 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 65.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 225 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 225/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 124
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. GAYATREE BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100130
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. INDRAJIT BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KRISHNAMONI BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100130
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 34 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 19 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 32 45 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 26 ... 49 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 27 ... 42 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 27 ... 54 81 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 17 ... 41 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 175.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.95
CP: 175.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.95
MARKS: 412 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.95
GRAND TOTAL: 412/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 125
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SUDIPTA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100131
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JADAV DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MAMUN DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100131
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 30 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 22 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 28 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 29 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 12 ... 33 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 140.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.36
CP: 140.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.36
MARKS: 313 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.36
GRAND TOTAL: 313/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 126
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NAMASHYA MOHAN ROLL NO. :  24991100132
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KHIRUD MOHAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KALPANA MOHAN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100132
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 41 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 29 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 56 80 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 18 ... 52 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 53 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 14 ... 44 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 180.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.18
CP: 180.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.18
MARKS: 415 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED FIFTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.18
GRAND TOTAL: 415/550 [FOUR HUNDRED FIFTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 127
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KOUSMITA BORGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100133
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE CHANDRA BORGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BOBY BORGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100133
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 20 ... 35 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 17 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 51 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 26 ... 57 83 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 43 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 30 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 166.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.55
CP: 166.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.55
MARKS: 383 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.55
GRAND TOTAL: 383/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 128
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SIMRON MOHAN ROLL NO. :  24991100134
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HIRAN MOHAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ALPANA MOHAN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100134
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 34 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 15 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 9 ... 23 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 29 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 16 ... 32 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 16 ... 28 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 9 ... 31 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 125.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 5.68
CP: 125.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 5.68
MARKS: 291 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 5.68
GRAND TOTAL: 291/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 129
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NAYANMONI DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100135
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BINUD DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100135
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 36 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 17 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 31 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 56 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 24 ... 43 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 22 ... 41 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 9 ... 40 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 162.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.36
CP: 162.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.36
MARKS: 384 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.36
GRAND TOTAL: 384/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 130
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANUSHKA HAZARIKA ROLL NO. :  24991100136
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ANIL HAZARIKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NIZHUMI NEOG HAZARIKA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100136
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 33 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 39 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 19 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 18* 40* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 52 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 17 ... 37 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 129.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 344 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 344/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 131
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BANDANA DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100137
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROMUD DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RITA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100137
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 8 ... 21 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 17 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 24 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 38 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 19 ... 28 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 23 ... 40 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 27 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 123.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 308 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 308/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 132
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BORNIKA HANDIQUE ROLL NO. :  24991100138
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NAGEN HANDIQUE
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONIKA HANDIQUE
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100138
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 28 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 29 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 54 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 41 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 46 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 15 ... 35 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 162.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.36
CP: 162.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.36
MARKS: 382 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.36
GRAND TOTAL: 382/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 133
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SANJIBANI KALITA ROLL NO. :  24991100139
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DILIP CHANDRA KALITA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. REKHA KALITA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100139
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 36 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 16 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 24 ... 40 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 25 ... 34 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 16 ... 22 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 142.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.45
CP: 142.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.45
MARKS: 327 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.45
GRAND TOTAL: 327/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 134
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ANKURJYOTI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100140
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BABA BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MAMONI BORAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100140
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 26 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 11 ... 24 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 12* 24* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 26 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 12 ... 28 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 20* 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 32 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 93.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 263 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 263/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 135
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MOHSIN ALI ROLL NO. :  24991100141
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MUZAMIL ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUSHNA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100141
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 10 ... 16* 26* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 15 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 15 ... 6* 21* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 7 ... 10* 17* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 10 ... 4* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 6 ... 21 27* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 26.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 166 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 166/550 [ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 136
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NIKI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100143
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MONIRAM GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SUBORNA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100143
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 29 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 18* 30* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 17 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 38 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... 23* 41* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 48 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 103.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 311 / 550
THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 311/550 [THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 137
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SINMOI BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100145
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE KOILASH BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. INDIRA GOGOI BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100145
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 16 ... 29 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 39 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 24 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 9 ... 40 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 17 ... 45 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 10 ... 46 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 145.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.59
CP: 145.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.59
MARKS: 333 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.59
GRAND TOTAL: 333/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 138
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TORALI CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100146
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LOLIT CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DABI CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100146
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 33 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 6 ... 10* 16* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 14 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 38 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 12 ... 51 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 20 ... 32 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 125.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 300 / 550
THREE HUNDRED OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 300/550 [THREE HUNDRED OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 139
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PROGYASREE BASUMATARI ROLL NO. :  24991100147
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PADMA BASUMATARI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BIJULI BASUMATARI
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100147
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 31 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 21 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 9* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 30 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 33 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 118.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 287 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 287/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 140
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DIPTY DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100148
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PARESH DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LAKHI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100148
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 30 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 21 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 6 ... 8* 14* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 17 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 34 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 43 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 29 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 122.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 288 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 288/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 141
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. CHAYANIKA DEHINGIA ROLL NO. :  24991100149
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DULU DEHINGIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RANJUMONI DEHINGIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100149
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 15 ... 34 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 10* 20* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 36 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 29 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 31 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 15 ... 26 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 125.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 303 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 303/550 [THREE HUNDRED THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 142
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SAHIN BEGUM ROLL NO. :  24991100150
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HUNJAN ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RACHIDA BEGUM
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100150
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 33 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 20 ... 43 63 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 26 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 42 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 24 ... 43 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 25 ... 43 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 160.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.27
CP: 160.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.27
MARKS: 373 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.27
GRAND TOTAL: 373/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 143
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. AFRUJA AHMED ROLL NO. :  24991100151
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ANOWAR AHMED
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SUREYA AHMED
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100151
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCCOM101T_N WEB DESIGN 1 10 ... 14 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
SCCOM101P_N WEB DESIGN 1 5 9 ... 14 1.00 6.00 6.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 14 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 22 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 16 ... 8* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 14 ... 23 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 97.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 255 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 255/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 144
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRAGYA DEVI ROLL NO. :  24991100152
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NRIPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SUMI SARMAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100152
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 38 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 26 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 43 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 28 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 49 74 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 36 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 162.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.36
CP: 162.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.36
MARKS: 368 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.36
GRAND TOTAL: 368/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 145
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SMRITI REKHA CHUTIA ROLL NO. :  24991100153
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE ANIRAM CHUTIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TAGAR CHUTIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100153
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 20 ... 40 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 33 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 15 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 25 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 37 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 44 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 32 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 156.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.09
CP: 156.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.09
MARKS: 354 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.09
GRAND TOTAL: 354/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 146
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RINKU YEIN ROLL NO. :  24991100154
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRAKASH YEIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JYOTI YEIN
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100154
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 26 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 12 ... 23 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 15 ... 23 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 14 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 22 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 30 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 20* 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 116.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 291 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 291/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 147
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SUBHALAKHMI DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100155
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JITU MOINA DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JOYA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100155
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 23 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 22 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 11* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 15 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 15 ... 30 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 9 ... 12* 21* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 16 ... 28 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 82.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 231 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 231/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 148
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KASTURI CHANGMAI ROLL NO. :  24991100156
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SUSIL CHANGMAI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DEPANJALI CHANGMAI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100156
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 36 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 14 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 44 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 24 ... 45 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 41 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 16 ... 33 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 157.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.14
CP: 157.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.14
MARKS: 362 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.14
GRAND TOTAL: 362/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 149
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. TAMANKU DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100157
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE ANIL DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ATOLA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100157
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 11* 27* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 12* 26* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 15 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 12 ... 16* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 8 ... 16* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 16 ... 2* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 3 ... 14* 17* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 169 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 169/550 [ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 150
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BORSHA BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100158
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MADHAB BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PUTALI BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100158
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 35 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 44 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 16 ... 30 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 41 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 32 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 149.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.77
CP: 149.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.77
MARKS: 348 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.77
GRAND TOTAL: 348/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 151
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BRISTI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100159
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DEBESWAR GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. REKHA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100159
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 34 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 15 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 32 46 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 26 ... 56 82 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 38 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 52 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 26 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 170.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.73
CP: 170.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.73
MARKS: 392 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.73
GRAND TOTAL: 392/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 152
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. UDDIPTA NAYAN GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100160
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RUPJYOTI GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SWAPNA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100160
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 38 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 27 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 30 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... 14* 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 41 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 22 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 122.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 315 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 315/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 153
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRANAMI KALITA ROLL NO. :  24991100161
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JITU MONI KALITA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TIRU MONI KALITA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100161
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 33 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 16 ... 30 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 50 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 34 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 14 ... 33 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 152.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.91
CP: 152.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.91
MARKS: 341 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.91
GRAND TOTAL: 341/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 154
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PONKSHI ACHARYYA ROLL NO. :  24991100162
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRASANTA ACHARYYA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DEEPALI ACHARYYA
CATEGORY : EWS ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100162
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 16 ... 47 63 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 28 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 30 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 57 82 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 27 ... 48 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 24 ... 56 80 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 33 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 191.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.68
CP: 191.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.68
MARKS: 438 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.68
GRAND TOTAL: 438/550 [FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 155
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRIYANGSU DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100163
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. GAUTAM DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PINKEY DAS
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100163
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 9 ... 10* 19* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 13 ... 21 34* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 18 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 14* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 17 ... 18* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 9 ... 30 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 28.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 219 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 219/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 156
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BINITA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100164
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SAILYA PRASAD DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNMONI DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100164
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 6 ... 12* 18* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 0 ... 15 15* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 30 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 36 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 17* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 7 ... 26 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 75.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 235 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 235/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 157
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SHRUTI SHIKHA HAZARIKA ROLL NO. :  24991100165
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PANKAJ HAZARIKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANDITA HAZARIKA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100165
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 34 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 40 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 28 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 43 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 39 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 40 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 163.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.41
CP: 163.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.41
MARKS: 369 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.41
GRAND TOTAL: 369/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 158
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. LAKHIPRIYA NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100167
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PORESH NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANIMA NEOG
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100167
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 38 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 44 62 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 28 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 58 80 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 19 ... 40 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 48 74 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 175.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.95
CP: 175.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.95
MARKS: 402 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.95
GRAND TOTAL: 402/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 159
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. LIZA CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100168
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NABIN CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUPREKHA CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100168
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 49 68 3.00 10.00 30.00 O
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 39 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 24 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 51 74 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 45 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 45 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 180.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.18
CP: 180.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.18
MARKS: 410 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.18
GRAND TOTAL: 410/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 160
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ROSHAN PASWAN ROLL NO. :  24991100169
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAJESH PASWAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SONA PASWAN
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100169
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 11 ... 46 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 24 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 26 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 27 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 56 74 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 7 ... 34 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNSTS101T_N DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 13 ... 29 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MNSTS101P_N DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS (P) 7 13 ... 20 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 153.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.95
CP: 153.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.95
MARKS: 352 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.95
GRAND TOTAL: 352/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 161
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DEBALAKHI ARANDHARA ROLL NO. :  24991100170
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NILAMONI ARANDHARA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPSHIKHA ARANDHARA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100170
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 25 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 21 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 26 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 46 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 15 ... 43 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 44 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 14 ... 36 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 151.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.86
CP: 151.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.86
MARKS: 356 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.86
GRAND TOTAL: 356/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 162
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRADYUT PROTIM DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100171
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRASANTA DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RAKHI HAZARIKA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100171
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 17* 34* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 18 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 7 ... 9* 16* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... 11* 29* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 10 ... 28 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 6 ... 23 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 26.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 206 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 206/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 163
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KABERI CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100172
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PADMESWAR CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANITA SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100172
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 36 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 25 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 24 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 48 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 35 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 34 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 151.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.86
CP: 151.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.86
MARKS: 345 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.86
GRAND TOTAL: 345/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 164
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRAGYASHREE PHUKON ROLL NO. :  24991100173
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. UPEN PHUKON
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPA PHUKON
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100173
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 16* 31* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 17 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 16 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 24 ... 41 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 9 ... 26 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 109.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 283 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 283/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 165
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BARAKHA BURAGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100174
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DHRUBAJYOTI BURAGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANJUMONI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100174
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 14 ... 28 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 17 ... 25 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 29 44 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 52 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 21 ... 56 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 47 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 37 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 177.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.05
CP: 177.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.05
MARKS: 421 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.05
GRAND TOTAL: 421/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 166
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SRUTI MONI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100175
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. CHANDAN KUMAR DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BIJAYA DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100175
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 24 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 3 ... 15 18* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 16 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 6 ... 21* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 15 ... 28 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 6 ... 28 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 10 ... 25 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 62.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 222 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 222/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 167
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DIPSHIKHA DARIG ROLL NO. :  24991100176
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRAFULLA DARIG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANITA DARIG
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100176
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 24 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 41 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 31 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 12 ... 34 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 142.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.45
CP: 142.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.45
MARKS: 325 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.45
GRAND TOTAL: 325/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 168
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. BIKI BOIRAGI ROLL NO. :  24991100177
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BIPIN BOIRAGI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOMI BOIRAGI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100177
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 9 ... 9* 18* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 6 10 ... 16 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 15 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 14 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 7* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 9 ... 3* 12* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 5 ... 8* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 6 ... 16* 22* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 29.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 160 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SIXTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 160/550 [ONE HUNDRED SIXTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 169
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYADARSHINI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100178
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MONOJ BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TRISHNA BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100178
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 33 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 16 ... 28 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 24 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 37 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 45 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 29 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 151.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.86
CP: 151.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.86
MARKS: 349 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.86
GRAND TOTAL: 349/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 170
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. POLI GOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100179
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KANAK GOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BHONITA GOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100179
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 32 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 27 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 30 44 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 56 74 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 23 ... 54 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 52 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 12 ... 39 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 174.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.91
CP: 174.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.91
MARKS: 407 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.91
GRAND TOTAL: 407/550 [FOUR HUNDRED SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 171
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. GARGI DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100180
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIPRANJAN DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NIRMALI DAS
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100180
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 17 ... 31 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 22 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 9 ... 19 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 38 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 13 ... 49 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 39 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 25 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 151.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.86
CP: 151.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.86
MARKS: 340 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.86
GRAND TOTAL: 340/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 172
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRATIKSHA TAMULI ROLL NO. :  24991100182
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ROMEN TAMULI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NAYAN MONI TAMULI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100182
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 36 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 40 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 44 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 22* 43* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 38 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 127.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 341 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 341/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 173
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. CHANDRA MOLIKA MOHAN ROLL NO. :  24991100183
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRADYOT MOHAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BIJAYA MOHAN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100183
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 38 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 27 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 29 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 58 82 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 19 ... 44 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 40 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 17 ... 40 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 176.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.00
CP: 176.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.00
MARKS: 408 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.00
GRAND TOTAL: 408/550 [FOUR HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 174
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ANKURMAN ARANDHARA ROLL NO. :  24991100184
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NIRANJAN ARANDHARA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOON ARANDHARA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100184
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 33 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 25 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 29 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 18* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 35 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 23 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 119.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 309 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 309/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 175
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BHAGYA PRIYA BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100185
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE DHAN KUMAR BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUPALI BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100185
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 6 ... 24 30 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 40 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 15 ... 38 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 6 ... 27 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 124.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 5.64
CP: 124.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 5.64
MARKS: 277 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 5.64
GRAND TOTAL: 277/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 176
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MEGHASHREE GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100186
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HEMAN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JYOTI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100186
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 38 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 38 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 19* 42* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 35 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 36 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 120.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 322 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 322/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 177
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANGKITA RAJBONGSHI ROLL NO. :  24991100188
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE JITEN RAJBONGSHI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPA RAJBONGSHI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100188
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 10* 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 15 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 28 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 14 ... 42 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 14 ... 28 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 3 ... 25 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 90.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 256 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 256/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 178
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RUPANTOR CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100189
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROBIN CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUBI CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100189
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 10 ... 3* 13* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 9* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 14 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 8 ... 12* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 9 ... 12* 21* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 6 ... 3* 9* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 16 ... 7* 23* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 128 / 550
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 128/550 [ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 179
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SANIA SULTANA AHMED ROLL NO. :  24991100190
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SUNABABA ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PARBIN SULTANA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100190
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 36 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 33 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 20 ... 40 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 40 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 13 ... 25 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 147.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.68
CP: 147.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.68
MARKS: 332 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.68
GRAND TOTAL: 332/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 180
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRANJAL DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100191
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NIJUT DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RITU DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100191
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 11* 24* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 13* 31* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 9 ... 28 37* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 16 ... 5* 21* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 50.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 228 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 228/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 181
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ARNISH JYOTI NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100192
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RATUL NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RASHMI REKHA NEOG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100192
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 25 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 1* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 28 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 16 ... 10* 26* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 93.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 255 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 255/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 182
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. HRIDOM DEY ROLL NO. :  24991100193
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE HARI PAD DEY
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. POPPY DEY
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100193
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 14 ... 39 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 14 ... 26 40 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 28 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 27 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 40 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 14 ... 34 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 143.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.50
CP: 143.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.50
MARKS: 332 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.50
GRAND TOTAL: 332/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 183
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RITUPORNA DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100194
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRAHLAD DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JAYA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100194
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 19* 36* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 9 ... 19 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 15 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 19 ... 44 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 29 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 31 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 110.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 292 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 292/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 184
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. HIRAK JYOTI NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100195
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. TILAK NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RITUMONI DUTTA NEOG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100195
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 34 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 28 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 33 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 11 ... 12* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 14 ... 31 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 119.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 294 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 294/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 185
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAJ NATH ROLL NO. :  24991100196
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NAYAN NATH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANJUMONI DEVI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100196
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 28 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 19 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 30 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 17* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 4* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 17 ... 22 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 91.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 248 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 248/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 186
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. JASSIKAA BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100197
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. UTTAM BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONJURI BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100197
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 4 ... 25 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 3 ... 21 24* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 22 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 13 ... 13* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 14* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 8 ... 34 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 50.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 218 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 218/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 187
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAIHAN HUSSAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100198
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MOKBUL HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ROFIKA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100198
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 21 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 32 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 28 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 14* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 18* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 92.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 283 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 283/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 188
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RIMPI LAHON ROLL NO. :  24991100199
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRADIP LAHON
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. HIRAMAI LAHON
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100199
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 31 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 9 ... 21 30 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 25 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 29 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 16 ... 39 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 34 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 134.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.09
CP: 134.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.09
MARKS: 300 / 550
THREE HUNDRED OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.09
GRAND TOTAL: 300/550 [THREE HUNDRED OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 189
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RATAN TAYE ROLL NO. :  24991100200
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KSHIRUD TAYE
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPALI TAYE
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100200
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 33 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 10 ... 21 31 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 35 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 25 ... 36 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 35 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 144.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.55
CP: 144.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.55
MARKS: 324 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.55
GRAND TOTAL: 324/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 190
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SNEHA BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100201
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE PORESH BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUMA BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100201
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 9 ... 14 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 7 13 ... 20 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 15 ... 27 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 10 ... 48 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 14 ... 52 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 38 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 16 ... 35 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 154.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.00
CP: 154.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.00
MARKS: 357 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.00
GRAND TOTAL: 357/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 191
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. HIMADRI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100202
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RANA BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KIRAN BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100202
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 11 ... 25 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 47 66 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 26 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 53 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 25 ... 48 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 46 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 176.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.00
CP: 176.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.00
MARKS: 413 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.00
GRAND TOTAL: 413/550 [FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 192
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MRIDU PABAN SARMAH ROLL NO. :  24991100203
FATHER'S NAME : Mr.
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUNU SARMAH
CATEGORY : EWS ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100203
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 21 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 25 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 35 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 21* 44* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 46 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 15 ... 32 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 120.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 321 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 321/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 193
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SURAJIT PATAR ROLL NO. :  24991100205
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KHANIN PATAR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KABITA PATAR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100205
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 21 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 22 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 30 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 22* 42* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 19 ... 37 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 8 ... 29 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 104.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 285 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 285/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 194
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BARSHARANI CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100206
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MUKUT CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TUTU CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100206
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 7* 22* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 14 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 11* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 15 ... 29 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 14 ... 12* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 15 ... 22 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 57.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 206 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 206/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 195
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MEGHALI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100207
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RANJIT BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. AMIYA BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100207
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 37 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 27 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 26 ... 51 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 16 ... 36 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 25 ... 43 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 17 ... 38 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 166.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.55
CP: 166.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.55
MARKS: 382 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.55
GRAND TOTAL: 382/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 196
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. APU GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100209
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAJEN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BORNALI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100209
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 23 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 25 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 39 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 37 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 47 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 31 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 149.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.77
CP: 149.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.77
MARKS: 346 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.77
GRAND TOTAL: 346/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 197
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KOSTURIMA NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100210
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ATANU NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BULBULI NEOG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100210
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 22 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 28 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 22* 44* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 15 ... 28 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 30 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 113.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 297 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 297/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 198
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BHARATI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100211
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DINA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PABITRI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100211
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 4 ... 15* 19* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 10* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 12 ... 28 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 41 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 24* 42* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 27 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 74.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 246 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 246/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 199
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. BIJU PANDAV ROLL NO. :  24991100212
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SHYAM PANDOV
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ARUNA PANDOV
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100212
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPSC101T_N POLITICAL THEORY 15 ... 21 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 37 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 16 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 13 ... 29 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 28 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 10 ... 28 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 107.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 276 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 276/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 200
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. DURLOV PRAN DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100213
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NIRANJAN DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPALI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100213
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 3* 18* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 12* 26* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 17 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 1* 22* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... 3* 21* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 9 ... 14* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 6 ... 7* 13* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 152 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 152/550 [ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 201
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NISHIGANDHA NATH ROLL NO. :  24991100214
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NOREN NATH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. CHITRALEKHA NATH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100214
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 40 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 44 62 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 21 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 18 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 49 74 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 20 ... 48 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 52 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 171.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.77
CP: 171.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.77
MARKS: 398 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.77
GRAND TOTAL: 398/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 202
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. TURANGA SONOWAL ROLL NO. :  24991100215
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KIRAN SONOWAL
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MRIDULA SONOWAL
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100215
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 25 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 10* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 5* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 10 ... 10* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 18 ... 21 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 64.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 222 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 222/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 203
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. UPASHANA KONWAR ROLL NO. :  24991100216
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RUHIT KONWAR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KUNJA KONWAR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100216
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 39 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 22 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 43 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 19 ... 43 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 14 ... 33 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 149.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.77
CP: 149.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.77
MARKS: 344 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.77
GRAND TOTAL: 344/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 204
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RITIKA KALITA ROLL NO. :  24991100217
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BODAN KALITA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. AMIYA KALITA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100217
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 16 ... 38 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 16 ... 26 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 21 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 35 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 24 ... 45 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 20 ... 39 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 150.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.82
CP: 150.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.82
MARKS: 350 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.82
GRAND TOTAL: 350/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 205
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KAUSHTURI NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100218
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RANJAN KUMAR NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PAPORI NEOG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100218
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 34 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 9 ... 22 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 22 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 50 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 27 ... 54 81 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 38 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 17 ... 38 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 171.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.77
CP: 171.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.77
MARKS: 391 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.77
GRAND TOTAL: 391/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 206
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. GAYATRI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100219
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BHABEN DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. GAUTOMI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100219
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 21 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 22 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 21 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 34 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 24 ... 34 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 31 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 136.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.18
CP: 136.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.18
MARKS: 310 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.18
GRAND TOTAL: 310/550 [THREE HUNDRED TEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 207
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. KAMAL TAYE ROLL NO. :  24991100220
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NOMAL CHANDRA TAYE
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JYOSHNA TAYE
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100220
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 22 ... 35 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 36 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 16 ... 12* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 15 ... 30 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 13 ... 32 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 117.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 294 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 294/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 208
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MALLIKA BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100221
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PONKAJ BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BIDYAWATI BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100221
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 11 ... 17 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 43 62 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 24 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 27 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 35 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 31 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 46 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 154.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.00
CP: 154.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.00
MARKS: 361 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.00
GRAND TOTAL: 361/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 209
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRASUJYA SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100222
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KASHOB SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MANJU SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100222
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 16* 34* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 22 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 30 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 20* 37* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... 30 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 14 ... 21 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 89.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 274 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 274/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 210
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. TUSSAR GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100223
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DEBAJIT GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PURABI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100223
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 26 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 24 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 7 ... 21 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 4 ... 28 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 8 ... 32 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 14 ... 28 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 102.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 255 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 255/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 211
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NABANITA PHUKON ROLL NO. :  24991100224
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAJIB PHUKON
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BINITA PHUKON
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100224
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 33 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 17 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 35 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 36 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 34 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 135.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.14
CP: 135.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.14
MARKS: 315 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.14
GRAND TOTAL: 315/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 212
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. BITUPON JAPIHOJYA ROLL NO. :  24991100225
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE BUDHESWAR JAPIHOJYA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONIKA JAPIHOJYA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100225
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 11 ... 22 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 19 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 44 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 7 ... 21 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 119.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 304 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 304/550 [THREE HUNDRED FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 213
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KASTURI HANDIQUE ROLL NO. :  24991100226
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SIBA HANDIQUE
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BORNALI HANDIQUE
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100226
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 31 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 34 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 47 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 47 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 28 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 149.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.77
CP: 149.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.77
MARKS: 349 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.77
GRAND TOTAL: 349/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 214
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRAGYA RANI BHUYAN ROLL NO. :  24991100227
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. CHITRA RANJAN BHUYAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PALLAVI BHUYAN
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100227
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 44 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 22 ... 51 73 3.00 10.00 30.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 30 44 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 62 87 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 28 ... 52 80 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 24 ... 52 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 197.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.95
CP: 197.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.95
MARKS: 462 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.95
GRAND TOTAL: 462/550 [FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 215
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MOITRI PHUKON ROLL NO. :  24991100228
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JUGEN DEODHAI PHUKON
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOUCHUMI PHUKON
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100228
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 42 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 29 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 57 81 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 29 ... 43 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 27 ... 61 88 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 18 ... 43 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 189.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.59
CP: 189.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.59
MARKS: 439 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.59
GRAND TOTAL: 439/550 [FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 216
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PORINITA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100229
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIPAK GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINAKSHI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100229
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 42 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 9 ... 43 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 24 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 33 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 12 ... 36 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 23 ... 46 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 152.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.91
CP: 152.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.91
MARKS: 354 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.91
GRAND TOTAL: 354/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 217
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SURABI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100230
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PABITRA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNALI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100230
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 38 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 25 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 29 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 55 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 26 ... 60 86 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 51 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 18 ... 35 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 182.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.27
CP: 182.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.27
MARKS: 429 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.27
GRAND TOTAL: 429/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 218
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MOSMIN SULTANA ROLL NO. :  24991100231
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ABDUL ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JASMIN BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100231
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 34 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 14 ... 18* 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 42 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 10 ... 30 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 15 ... 24 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 124.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 302 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 302/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 219
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYANKA SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100233
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BROJEN SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TULIKA SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100233
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 30 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 28 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 30 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 15 ... 18* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 27 ... 41 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 122.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 308 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 308/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 220
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. UPASANA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100234
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MINTU GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANAMIKA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100234
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 42 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 10 ... 24 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 23 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 31 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 10 ... 28 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 33 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 126.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 326 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 326/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 221
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. CHINMOY RAJKONWAR ROLL NO. :  24991100235
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ATUL RAJKONWAR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONJU BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100235
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 24 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 16 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 29 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 17 ... 16* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 12 ... 13* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 23 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 79.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 243 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 243/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 222
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. CHAYANIKA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100236
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PABAN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NAVANITA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100236
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 8 ... 11* 19* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 6 ... 5* 11* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 14 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 7* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 15 ... 5* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 11 ... 3* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 22.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 141 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 141/550 [ONE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 223
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PALKI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100237
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRODIP GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNMONI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100237
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 46 64 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 39 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 25 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 31 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 49 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 17 ... 42 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 42 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 169.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.68
CP: 169.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.68
MARKS: 398 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.68
GRAND TOTAL: 398/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 224
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. AKHIPON DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100238
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BIMAN CHANDRA DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BASANA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100238
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 12* 32* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 16 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 28 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 16 ... 14* 30* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... 20* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 12 ... 21 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 63.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 241 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 241/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 225
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RISHITA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100239
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KRISHNA PRABAL GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PALLIKA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100239
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 41 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 27 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 29 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 27 ... 44 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 21 ... 46 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 26 ... 47 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 31 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 171.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.77
CP: 171.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.77
MARKS: 401 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.77
GRAND TOTAL: 401/550 [FOUR HUNDRED ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 226
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SURUJ DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100240
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAJIB DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RIKU DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100240
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 25 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 21 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 9* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 19* 40* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 86.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 261 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 261/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 227
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SUNAKSHI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100241
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAJU BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PROGOTI BORAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100241
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 48 66 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 42 59 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 19 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 28 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 24 ... 48 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 17 ... 37 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 24 ... 44 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 163.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.41
CP: 163.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.41
MARKS: 386 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.41
GRAND TOTAL: 386/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 228
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANKITA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100242
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. APURBA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BARNALI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100242
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 24 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 8 ... 17 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 20 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 29 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 16 ... 43 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 28 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 8 ... 30 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 104.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 270 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 270/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 229
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TABASUM YESMIN ROLL NO. :  24991100243
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LOTIFUR ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ASHMA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100243
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 21 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 15 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 12 ... 39 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 18 ... 33 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 12 ... 28 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 9 ... 21 30 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 125.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 5.68
CP: 125.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 5.68
MARKS: 266 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 5.68
GRAND TOTAL: 266/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 230
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. POMPI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100244
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MANIK BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOROMI BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100244
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 24 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 21 ... 46 67 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 21 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 52 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 19 ... 38 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 27 ... 49 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 159.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.23
CP: 159.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.23
MARKS: 374 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.23
GRAND TOTAL: 374/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 231
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RITUPAN SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100245
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PANKAJ SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BINITA SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100245
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 3 ... 21 24* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 22 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 42 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 39 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 18* 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 26 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 106.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 294 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 294/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 232
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RIMPI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100246
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ROBIN CHANDRA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. HEMA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100246
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 8 ... 9* 17* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA AB ... 14 14* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 34 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 18 ... 41 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 14 ... 28 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 26 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 97.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 250 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 250/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 233
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NIRMALI HANDIQUE ROLL NO. :  24991100247
FATHER'S NAME : Mr.
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NABANITA CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100247
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 34 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 18 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 27 ... 52 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 16 ... 37 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 39 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 37 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 150.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.82
CP: 150.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.82
MARKS: 348 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.82
GRAND TOTAL: 348/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 234
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANANYA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100248
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DILIP DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BOBITA DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100248
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 28 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 28 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 7 ... 17 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 15 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 34 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 14 ... 30 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 122.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 5.55
CP: 122.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 5.55
MARKS: 276 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 5.55
GRAND TOTAL: 276/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 235
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TRISHNA BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100249
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ANJAN BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NITUMONI BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100249
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 7 ... 16 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 13 ... 21 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA AB ... 15 15* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 9* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 10 ... 43 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 14 ... 28 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 12 ... 21 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 98.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 255 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 255/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 236
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PARISHMITA KALITA ROLL NO. :  24991100250
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ROMEN KALITA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PURABI KALITA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100250
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 42 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 27 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 53 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 48 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 58 83 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 39 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 182.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.27
CP: 182.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.27
MARKS: 418 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.27
GRAND TOTAL: 418/550 [FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 237
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. UDDIPTA HANDIQUE ROLL NO. :  24991100251
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KUMUD HANDIQUE
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANITA HANDIQUE
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100251
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 17 ... 25 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 21 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 18 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 44 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 28 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 25 ... 34 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 27 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 148.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.73
CP: 148.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.73
MARKS: 346 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.73
GRAND TOTAL: 346/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 238
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RASHMI REKHA KHANIKOR ROLL NO. :  24991100252
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRAFULLA KHANIKOR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPTI KHANIKOR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100252
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 17 ... 41 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 55 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 37 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 25 ... 52 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 13 ... 33 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 165.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.50
CP: 165.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.50
MARKS: 391 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.50
GRAND TOTAL: 391/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 239
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KANCHAN JYOTI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100253
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JUGEN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TULIKA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100253
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 26 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 42 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 51 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 17 ... 35 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 15 ... 21 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 145.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.59
CP: 145.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.59
MARKS: 329 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.59
GRAND TOTAL: 329/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 240
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NIBADITA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100254
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRADIP GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RAJU GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100254
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 35 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 22 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 45 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 22 ... 35 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 19 ... 31 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 33 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 143.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.50
CP: 143.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.50
MARKS: 331 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.50
GRAND TOTAL: 331/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 241
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ANUPAM DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100255
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SURESH DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BORNALI SARMAH DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100255
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 16 ... 35 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 33 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 28 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 13 ... 28 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 12 ... 32 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 138.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.27
CP: 138.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.27
MARKS: 309 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.27
GRAND TOTAL: 309/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 242
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SNIGDHA SIKHA DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100256
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BHABA KANTA DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DITI MONI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100256
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 14 ... 46 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 26 ... 47 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 25 ... 44 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 55 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 36 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 170.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.73
CP: 170.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.73
MARKS: 400 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.73
GRAND TOTAL: 400/550 [FOUR HUNDRED OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 243
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYAKHI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100257
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRONAB GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUPALI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100257
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 40 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 49 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 38 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... 35 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 9 ... 37 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 154.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.00
CP: 154.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.00
MARKS: 347 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.00
GRAND TOTAL: 347/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 244
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ABINASH GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100258
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MANIK GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BONTI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100258
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 31 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 10 ... 21 31 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 22 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 23 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 32 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 14* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 110.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 273 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 273/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 245
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MRIDUTPAL DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100259
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SANJIB DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNMONI DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100259
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 9 ... 9* 18* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 9* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 12* 29* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 7 ... 9* 16* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 16 ... 9* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 17 ... 12* 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 168 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 168/550 [ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 246
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SHREEMANTA DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100260
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DILIP DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUNU DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100260
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 21 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA AB ... 16 16* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 14 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 11* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 14 ... 3* 17* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 11 ... 3* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 2 ... 12* 14* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 27.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 151 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 151/550 [ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 247
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ABHINOB GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100261
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. UJJAL GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. REKHA BORUAH GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100261
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 5* 18* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 18 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 14* 30* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 2* 16* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 9 ... 4* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 4 ... 13* 17* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 24.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 150 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FIFTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 150/550 [ONE HUNDRED FIFTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 248
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRAPTEE DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100262
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NIPUL DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUNU KUMARI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100262
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 12 ... 32 44 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 21 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 17 ... 48 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 42 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... 20* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 13 ... 37 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 120.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 323 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 323/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 249
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MRIGANKA JYOTI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100263
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PONKAJ BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUPA BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100263
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 12* 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 17 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 8 ... 32 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 12 ... 29 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 11* 30* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 16 ... 10* 26* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 68.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 226 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 226/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 250
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BORNALI YEIN ROLL NO. :  24991100264
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RANA YEIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JYOTI PROVA YEIN
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100264
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 41 59 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 26 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 43 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 21 ... 40 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 20 ... 32 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 148.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.73
CP: 148.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.73
MARKS: 335 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.73
GRAND TOTAL: 335/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 251
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANUSHKA SRIYAMBRITA ROLL NO. :  24991100265
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAJIB LOCHAN BORA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SANGITA DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100265
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 33 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 50 68 3.00 10.00 30.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 29 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 45 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 37 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 48 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 173.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.86
CP: 173.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.86
MARKS: 393 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.86
GRAND TOTAL: 393/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 252
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NIHA KALITA ROLL NO. :  24991100267
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. UMESH KALITA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JITA KALITA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100267
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 41 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 22 ... 50 72 3.00 10.00 30.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 22 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 47 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 46 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 22 ... 53 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 174.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.91
CP: 174.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.91
MARKS: 414 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED FOURTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.91
GRAND TOTAL: 414/550 [FOUR HUNDRED FOURTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 253
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. HIMADRI SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100268
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BASANTA SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PURABI SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100268
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 33 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 46 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 40 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 15 ... 35 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 12 ... 32 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 151.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.86
CP: 151.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.86
MARKS: 339 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.86
GRAND TOTAL: 339/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 254
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. AKASH PRATIM SENSUA ROLL NO. :  24991100269
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE DEEP JYOTI SENSUA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BINA SENSUA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100269
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 20 ... 49 69 3.00 10.00 30.00 O
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 19 ... 48 67 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 28 ... 47 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 28 ... 53 81 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 27 ... 56 83 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 195.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.86
CP: 195.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.86
MARKS: 453 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.86
GRAND TOTAL: 453/550 [FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 255
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KABYASHRI BAILUNG ROLL NO. :  24991100270
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SARBESWAR BAILUNG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DEBAJANI BAILUNG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100270
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 21 32 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 34 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 39 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 11 ... 15* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 108.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 285 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 285/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 256
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PABAN GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100271
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BHUPEN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOINA MOTI GOGOI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100271
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 9 ... 1* 10* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 9* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 10* 21* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 7 ... 0* 7* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 2 ... 5* 7* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 10 ... 1* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 2 ... 3* 5* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 84 / 550
EIGHTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 84/550 [EIGHTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 257
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RAJASHREE NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100272
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BHOBEN NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SUMI NEOG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100272
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 26 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 21 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 25 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 40 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 18 ... 44 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 16 ... 32 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 139.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.32
CP: 139.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.32
MARKS: 313 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.32
GRAND TOTAL: 313/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 258
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NEER PRAJAPAT ROLL NO. :  24991100273
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MANGI LAL PRAJAPAT
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SANGITA PRAJAPAT
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100273
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 24 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 16 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 5 ... 29 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 11 ... 32 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 23 ... 34 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 15 ... 36 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 106.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 284 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 284/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 259
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. LOVITA MILI ROLL NO. :  24991100274
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BHUPEN MILI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LATA MONI MILI
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100274
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 31 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 21 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 40 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 30 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 138.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.27
CP: 138.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.27
MARKS: 312 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.27
GRAND TOTAL: 312/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWELVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 260
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYASHREE DOHUTIA ROLL NO. :  24991100277
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PABITRA DOHUTIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SHIVANI DOHUTIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100277
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 21 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 11* 27* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 18 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 17 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 43 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 19 ... 44 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 36 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 127.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 315 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 315/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 261
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. POLI DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100278
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRODIP KUMAR DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JYOTI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100278
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 26 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 21 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 7 ... 16 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 17 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 42 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 16 ... 44 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 21 ... 14* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 114.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 283 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 283/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 262
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SANTOSH BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100279
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MRIGEN BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANJOLI BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100279
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 31 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 22 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 43 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 17 ... 14* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 12 ... 28 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 6 ... 27 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 114.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 290 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 290/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 263
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PONKHI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100280
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ATUL GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100280
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 42 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 23 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 26 ... 52 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 25 ... 29 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 22 ... 50 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 18 ... 42 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 171.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.77
CP: 171.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.77
MARKS: 394 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.77
GRAND TOTAL: 394/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 264
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MADHUJYA BHUYAN ROLL NO. :  24991100281
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRODIP BHUYAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BINU BHUYAN
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100281
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 3 ... 27 30 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 15 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 29 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 28 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 6 ... 23 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 109.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 273 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 273/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 265
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. NAYANJYOTI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100282
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE NIRMAL GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUPANJALI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100282
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 6* 17* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 8 ... 10* 18* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 15 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 28 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 5* 19* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 10 ... 5* 15* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 4 ... 5* 9* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 32.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 144 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 144/550 [ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 266
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MODHUSMITA DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100283
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PORESH DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUPA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100283
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 39 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 38 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 7 ... 22 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 43 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 13* 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 38 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 130.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 335 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 335/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 267
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYANKA KALITA ROLL NO. :  24991100284
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DEBA KALITA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JINU KALITA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100284
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 49 67 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 35 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 24 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 48 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 19 ... 41 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 26 ... 56 82 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 175.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.95
CP: 175.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.95
MARKS: 402 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.95
GRAND TOTAL: 402/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 268
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SUJATA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100285
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BISWAJIT GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JULI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100285
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 35 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 50 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 18 ... 33 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 40 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 16 ... 27 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 156.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.09
CP: 156.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.09
MARKS: 356 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.09
GRAND TOTAL: 356/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 269
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MOUSUMI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100286
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. UPEN CH DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. CHAMPA DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100286
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 26 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 28 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 17 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 0 ... 39 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 32 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 111.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 285 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 285/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 270
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANAMIKA BHUYAN ROLL NO. :  24991100287
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIPAK BHUYAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONIMA BHUYAN
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100287
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 27 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 20 ... 46 66 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 44 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 26 ... 44 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 25 ... 42 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 161.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.32
CP: 161.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.32
MARKS: 381 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.32
GRAND TOTAL: 381/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 271
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KRISHNA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100288
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SANJIB GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MITALI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100288
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 31 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 12* 27* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 22 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 43 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 16* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 20 ... 18* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 77.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 274 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 274/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 272
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SIRANJIB BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100289
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PARAG BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JYOSNA BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100289
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 21 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 23 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 28 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 34 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 28 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 134.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.09
CP: 134.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.09
MARKS: 298 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.09
GRAND TOTAL: 298/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 273
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MANABJYOTI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100290
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SONJIB GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RANUMONI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100290
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 37 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 23 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 43 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 20 ... 11* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 20 ... 38 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 18 ... 29 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 127.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 327 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 327/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 274
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRIYAM SHYAM ROLL NO. :  24991100291
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DITU SHYAM
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NIKULINA SHYAM
CATEGORY : ST (Hills) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100291
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 31 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 17 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 19 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 10* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 1 ... 29 30* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 9 ... 15* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 10 ... 26 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 60.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 222 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 222/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 275
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DIPSIKHA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100292
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HEMANTA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. INU GOGOI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100292
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 11* 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 17 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 17 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 12 ... 28 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 9 ... 7* 16* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 12 ... 6* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 4 ... 21 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 42.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 177 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 177/550 [ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 276
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRARTHANA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100293
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE TILOK DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JURI SAIKIA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100293
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 20 ... 45 65 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 21 ... 52 73 3.00 10.00 30.00 O
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 33 47 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 33 46 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 27 ... 54 81 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 30 ... 64 94 4.00 10.00 40.00 O

MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 28 ... 69 97 4.00 10.00 40.00 O
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 213.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 9.68
CP: 213.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 9.68
MARKS: 503 / 550
FIVE HUNDRED THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 9.68
GRAND TOTAL: 503/550 [FIVE HUNDRED THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 277
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BARBI DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100294
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BIJOY DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNMONI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100294
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 6* 17* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 9 ... 23 32 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 19 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 14 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 14 ... 28 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 14 ... 0* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 7 ... 7* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 47.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 167 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 167/550 [ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 278
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SNIGDHA RANI HAZARIKA ROLL NO. :  24991100295
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HEMANTA HAZARIKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PINKU MONI DUTTA HAZARIKA
CATEGORY : EWS ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100295
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 21 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 10* 24* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 12* 26* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 39 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 15* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 14 ... 8* 22* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 53.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 230 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 230/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 279
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NIKITA BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100296
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. CHAITANYA BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LAKHIMI BORUAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100296
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 15 ... 29 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 12* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 17 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 42 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 16 ... 28 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 29 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 7 ... 28 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 107.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 273 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 273/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 280
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MOITRAYEE BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100298
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MILAN BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MAYASHREE BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100298
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 16* 30* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 7 ... 16 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 41 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 16 ... 28 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 5 ... 31 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 101.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 260 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 260/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 281
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KIBRIA SAMIMA AHMED ROLL NO. :  24991100299
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. EUSUF ALI AHMED
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RASMI AHMED
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100299
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPSC101T_N POLITICAL THEORY 19 ... 23 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 35 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 20 ... 38 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 16* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 15 ... 34 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 116.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 309 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 309/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 282
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NAYANA BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100300
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NIPEN BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RANJUMONI GOGOI BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100300
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 22 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 22 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 46 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 15 ... 36 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 20 ... 20* 40* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 12 ... 36 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 120.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 310 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 310/550 [THREE HUNDRED TEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 283
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SUDARSHAN GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100301
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PADUM GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOONMI BARUAH GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100301
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 38 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 7 ... 21 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 26 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 15 ... 45 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 11 ... 45 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 15 ... 44 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 15 ... 37 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 146.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.64
CP: 146.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.64
MARKS: 343 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.64
GRAND TOTAL: 343/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 284
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. POMPI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100302
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BIREN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOMI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100302
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 17 ... 31 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 43 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 27 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 31 45 2.00 10.00 20.00 O

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 27 ... 44 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 53 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 17 ... 38 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 174.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.91
CP: 174.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.91
MARKS: 399 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.91
GRAND TOTAL: 399/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 285
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RABIJA KHATUN ROLL NO. :  24991100303
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAFIKUL ISLAM
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOMINA KHATUN
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100303
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 10 ... 13* 23* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 15 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 44 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 19 ... 17* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 11 ... 7* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 13 ... 23 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 71.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 241 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 241/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 286
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MISS SWAGATA PANGYUK ROLL NO. :  24991100305
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MR SANJEEV GOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MRS CHOBI BURA GOHAIN
CATEGORY : ST (Hills) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100305
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 32 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 18 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 0 ... 43 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 16 ... 49 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 37 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 14 ... 30 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 139.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.32
CP: 139.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.32
MARKS: 321 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.32
GRAND TOTAL: 321/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 287
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SANIA BEGUM ROLL NO. :  24991100306
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BUBUL HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RAHANA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100306
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 25 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 15 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 40 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 13 ... 20* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 26 ... 31 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 31 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 109.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 285 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 285/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 288
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BABLI HAZARIKA ROLL NO. :  24991100307
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE PRONAB HAZARIKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MADHUSMITA HAZARIKA
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100307
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 25 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 8 ... 14 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 9 ... 30 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 12 ... 30 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 6 ... 27 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 95.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 247 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 247/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 289
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. LUNA BORGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100308
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SARBESWAR BORGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PRONITA BORGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100308
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 43 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 24 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 18 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 18 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 41 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 21* 43* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 22 ... 42 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 127.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 330 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 330/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 290
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. AFREEN ALISHA RAHMAN ROLL NO. :  24991100309
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE SAZIDUR RAHMAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TAJMIN ARA BEGUM
CATEGORY : EWS ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100309
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 13 ... AB 13* 3.00 0.00 0.00 AB
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... AB 20* 3.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 9 ... AB 9* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... AB 13* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 18 ... AB 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB

ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 19 ... AB 19* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... AB 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 110 / 550
ONE HUNDRED TEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 110/550 [ONE HUNDRED TEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 291
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. HRITISHMAN GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100310
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ROBIN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ABHA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100310
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 2* 14* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 11 ... 5* 16* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 4 ... 3* 7* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 6* 11* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 12 ... 11* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 7 ... 4* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 11 ... 1* 12* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 94 / 550
NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 94/550 [NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 292
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SURUJ BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100311
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BIPIN BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LATE JANHABI BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100311
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 12 ... 11* 23* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 5 ... 11* 16* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 32 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... 29 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 13 ... 33 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 86.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 242 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 242/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 293
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PARIMITA SHYAM ROLL NO. :  24991100312
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ANANTA SHYAM
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONIKHA SHYAM
CATEGORY : ST (Hills) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100312
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 31 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 18 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 11 ... 42 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 30 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 27 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 134.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.09
CP: 134.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.09
MARKS: 304 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.09
GRAND TOTAL: 304/550 [THREE HUNDRED FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 294
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MUSFIKA BEGUM ROLL NO. :  24991100313
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ANUWAR HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KULSUM BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100313
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 23 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 22 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 39 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 19 ... 37 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 34 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 130.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 5.91
CP: 130.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 5.91
MARKS: 308 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 5.91
GRAND TOTAL: 308/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 295
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PUJA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100314
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ANUJ DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MRIDUSMITA DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100314
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 39 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 31 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 19 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 23 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 41 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 20 ... 55 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 24 ... 47 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 167.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.59
CP: 167.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.59
MARKS: 383 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.59
GRAND TOTAL: 383/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 296
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. CINTU SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100315
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SRI MAHESH SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MRS ANJANA SAIKIA
CATEGORY : EWS ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100315
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 41 62 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 22 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 27 ... 44 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 21 ... 48 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNSTS101T_N DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 16 ... 27 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MNSTS101P_N DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS (P) 7 12 ... 19 1.00 8.00 8.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 31 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 166.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.55
CP: 166.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.55
MARKS: 389 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.55
GRAND TOTAL: 389/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 297
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAHUL RAJBONGSHI ROLL NO. :  24991100316
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. TARANE RAJBONGSHI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANJANA RAJBONGSHI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100316
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 20 ... 31 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 33 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 19* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 15 ... 30 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 17 ... 24 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 111.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 286 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 286/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 298
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. WAJMIN BEGUM ROLL NO. :  24991100317
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MD KERIM SAH ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100317
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 21 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 6* 16* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 11* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 15 ... 19* 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 17 ... 13* 30* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 5 ... 24 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 38.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 217 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 217/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 299
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANJITA DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100318
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AJIT DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANAMIKA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100318
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 43 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 27 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 27 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 22 ... 49 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 24 ... 60 84 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 19 ... 53 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 18 ... 44 62 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 190.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.64
CP: 190.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.64
MARKS: 430 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.64
GRAND TOTAL: 430/550 [FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 300
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. AMLANJYOTI NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100319
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MRIDUL NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANAMIKA NEOG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100319
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 7 ... 9* 16* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 14 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 18 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 17* 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 17 ... 2* 19* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 17 ... 3* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 5 ... 21 26* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 26.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 172 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 172/550 [ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 301
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PARTHA MILI ROLL NO. :  24991100321
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BINUD MILI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. REKHA MILI
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100321
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 10 ... 12* 22* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 22 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 11 ... 30 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 14 ... 11* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 13 ... 28 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 6 ... 21 27* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 68.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 218 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 218/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 302
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KUHI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100324
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JAYANTA DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DEEPA DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100324
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 12 ... 10* 22* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 21 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 9 ... 15 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 15 ... 28 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 35 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 16* 30* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 84.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 237 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 237/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 303
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SUNANDRA DEHINGIA ROLL NO. :  24991100325
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. GUNAVI DEHINGIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MEGHALI DEHINGIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100325
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 29 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 24 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 12 ... 33 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 12 ... 22* 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 5 ... 35 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 12 ... 24 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 108.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 279 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 279/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 304
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RAJASHRI BURAGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100326
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MRIDUL BURAGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KALPANA BURAGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100326
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 11* 24* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 28 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 16* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 15 ... 10* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 9 ... 21 30 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 61.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 216 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 216/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 305
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PALASH JYOTI TAMULY ROLL NO. :  24991100327
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRATUL TAMULY
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NITU TAMULY
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100327
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 10 ... 6* 16* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 2* 15* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 19* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 8 ... 11* 19* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 10 ... 7* 17* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 4 ... 14* 18* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 147 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 147/550 [ONE HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 306
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. POMPI MECH ROLL NO. :  24991100328
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DITUL MECH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MAMONI MECH
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100328
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 37 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 42 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 23 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 30 44 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 41 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 26 ... 45 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 37 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 166.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.55
CP: 166.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.55
MARKS: 379 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.55
GRAND TOTAL: 379/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 307
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RUPAM DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100329
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JITU MONI DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANJU MONI DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100329
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 8 ... 12* 20* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 2* 15* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 15 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 21* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 7 ... 14* 21* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 12 ... 10* 22* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 7 ... 21 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 170 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 170/550 [ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 308
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KRISHTINA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100330
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SANJIB GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MARAMI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100330
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 37 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 28 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 28 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 42 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 31 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 25 ... 59 84 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 21 ... 33 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 172.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.82
CP: 172.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.82
MARKS: 399 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.82
GRAND TOTAL: 399/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 309
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RUHON DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100331
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LAL DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LATE LAKHIMI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100331
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 37 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 39 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 26 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 9 ... 36 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 4 ... 31 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 38 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 125.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 317 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 317/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 310
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SARU DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100332
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DADUL DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOMI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100332
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 21 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 21 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 8 ... 9* 17* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 17 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 21* 46* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 18 ... 33 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 23 ... 8* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 66.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 243 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 243/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 311
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TANAYA BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100334
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE RANJIT BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MITALI BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100334
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 24 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 34 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 7* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 22 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 105.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 270 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 270/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 312
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRIYAM HANDIQUE ROLL NO. :  24991100335
FATHER'S NAME : Mr.
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs.
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100335
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 8* 23* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 8* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 11* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 10 ... 0* 10* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 9 ... 4* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 2 ... 7* 9* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 20.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 145 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 145/550 [ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 313
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. AKANKHYA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100336
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DAMBORU GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PUSPA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100336
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 10 ... 21 31 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 5 ... 19 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 22 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 9 ... 31 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 32 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 8 ... 28 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 7 ... 21 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 77.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 232 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 232/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 314
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NAJUMI BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100340
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIP KUMAR BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MALLIKA BORUAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100340
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 8 ... 28 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 25 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 16 ... 40 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 41 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 16 ... 42 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 135.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.14
CP: 135.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.14
MARKS: 319 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.14
GRAND TOTAL: 319/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 315
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ABHIRAJ DEKA ROLL NO. :  24991100341
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MONTU DEKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PURNIMA DEKA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100341
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCCOM101T_N WEB DESIGN 1 7 ... 4* 11* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 11 ... 21 32 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCCOM101P_N WEB DESIGN 1 4 AB ... 4* 1.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 12* 27* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 17 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 23* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 5 ... 22* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 9 ... 28 37* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 25.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 196 / 550
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 196/550 [ONE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 316
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MUNMI KHANIKOR ROLL NO. :  24991100343
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE BEDABROT KHANIKOR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNTI KHANIKOR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100343
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 38 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 27 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 29 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 40 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 20 ... 34 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 23 ... 53 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 21 ... 28 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 165.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.50
CP: 165.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.50
MARKS: 383 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.50
GRAND TOTAL: 383/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 317
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. DHANJIT CHANGMAI ROLL NO. :  24991100344
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SANAT CHANGMAI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RINA CHANGMAI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100344
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 29 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 36 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 26 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 26 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 36 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 15 ... 28 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 15 ... 45 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 146.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.64
CP: 146.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.64
MARKS: 331 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.64
GRAND TOTAL: 331/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 318
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ABHINAB BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100346
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BOLIN BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NOMITA BORUAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100346
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 35 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 41 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 27 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 33 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 42 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 49 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 46 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 172.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.82
CP: 172.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.82
MARKS: 397 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.82
GRAND TOTAL: 397/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 319
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SOURAV JYOTI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100347
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SURJYA DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BOBITA DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100347
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 32 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 11 ... 27 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 36 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 28 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 18 ... 36 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 148.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.73
CP: 148.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.73
MARKS: 335 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.73
GRAND TOTAL: 335/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 320
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MRIGANGKI TAYE ROLL NO. :  24991100348
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAMA KANTA TAYE
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BHANU TAYE
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100348
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 8 13 ... 21 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 12* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 35 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 16 ... 8* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 18 ... 16* 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 17 ... 21 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 77.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 248 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 248/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 321
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SABIJIT KHANIKAR ROLL NO. :  24991100349
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BHUBAN CHANDRA KHANIKAR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RASHMI REKHA KHANIKAR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100349
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 26 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 36 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 40 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 15 ... 42 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 19 ... 21* 40* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 124.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 328 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 328/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 322
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. NAYANJYOTI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100350
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HIRANYA DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. REKHA DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100350
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 21 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 21 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 18 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 9 ... 17 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 35 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 24 ... 16* 40* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 19 ... 28 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 100.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 266 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 266/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 323
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SEHNAZ SULTANA ROLL NO. :  24991100351
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ROWSON ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SALEHA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100351
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 30 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 21 ... 45 66 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 25 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 27 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 0 ... 45 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 49 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 12 ... 35 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 147.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.68
CP: 147.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.68
MARKS: 350 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.68
GRAND TOTAL: 350/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 324
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. YASIN ARA ROHMAN ROLL NO. :  24991100352
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE MUNU ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. AJIDA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100352
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPSC101T_N POLITICAL THEORY 17 ... 26 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 35 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 26 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 26 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 18 ... 35 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 15 ... 28 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 13 ... 34 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 138.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.27
CP: 138.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.27
MARKS: 318 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.27
GRAND TOTAL: 318/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 325
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MEHTAZ NURANEE AHMED ROLL NO. :  24991100353
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MAZIDUDDIN AHMED
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PARBIN ARA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100353
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 38 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 24 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 29 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 21 ... 57 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 15 ... 39 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 25 ... 50 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 31 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 167.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.59
CP: 167.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.59
MARKS: 391 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.59
GRAND TOTAL: 391/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 326
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ABINASH BURAGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100354
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LUKU BURAGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TULUMONI BURAGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100354
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 12 ... 11* 23* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 21 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 17 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 26 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 15 ... 23* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 11 ... 28 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 5 ... 23* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 48.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 237 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 237/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 327
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ABINASH BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100355
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MONUJ BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINALI BORUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100355
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 21 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 21 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 26 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 38 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 13* 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 22 ... 10* 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 86.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 261 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 261/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 328
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAJ KISHORE CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100356
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NIRANJAN CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RASHMI BARUAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100356
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 28 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 9 ... 24 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 6 ... 23 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 30 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 15 ... 24* 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 15 ... 28 43 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 13 ... 23 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 102.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 270 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 270/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 329
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYANKA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100357
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PARIKSHIT GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SONAMONI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100357
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 40 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 11 ... 49 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 25 ... 50 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 18 ... 49 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 25 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 167.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.59
CP: 167.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.59
MARKS: 383 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.59
GRAND TOTAL: 383/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 330
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. HIMANTA BISWA KARDONG ROLL NO. :  24991100358
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MONUJ KARDONG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PRIJALATA KARDONG
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100358
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 16 ... 28 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 27 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 34 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 28 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 18 ... 8* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 108.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 280 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 280/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 331
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SIMPY BHAGAWATI ROLL NO. :  24991100359
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RONTU BHAGAWATI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JITAMONI BHAGAWATI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100359
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 29 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 41 59 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 21 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 25 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 38 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 20 ... 58 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 19 ... 35 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 158.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.18
CP: 158.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.18
MARKS: 368 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.18
GRAND TOTAL: 368/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 332
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DARSHANA KHANIKAR ROLL NO. :  24991100360
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE HARI KHANIKAR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KUNJA KHANIKAR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100360
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 12 ... 7* 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 6 11 ... 17 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 11* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 18 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 11 ... 16* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 5 ... 28 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 20 ... 18* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 13 ... 21 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 36.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 221 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 221/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 333
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KARABI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100361
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BIJOY BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LULU BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100361
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 30 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 7 ... 24 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 51 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 32 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 38 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 12 ... 35 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 149.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.77
CP: 149.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.77
MARKS: 338 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.77
GRAND TOTAL: 338/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 334
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANUSHKA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100362
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JOGEN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. OICHARYYA BURAGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100362
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 28 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 15 ... 25 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 19 ... 44 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 10 ... 30 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 21 ... 45 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 16 ... 35 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 147.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.68
CP: 147.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.68
MARKS: 334 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.68
GRAND TOTAL: 334/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 335
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DARSHANA BHARALI ROLL NO. :  24991100363
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BICHITRA BHARALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. GITANJALI BHARALI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100363
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 36 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 31 45 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 34 48 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 45 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 27 ... 58 85 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 25 ... 54 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 20 ... 43 63 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 187.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.50
CP: 187.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.50
MARKS: 445 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.50
GRAND TOTAL: 445/550 [FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 336
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANJALI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100364
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. CHANDRA KANTA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PRAVAWATI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100364
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 35 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 15 ... 49 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 13 ... 48 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 24 ... 43 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 17 ... 41 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 158.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.18
CP: 158.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.18
MARKS: 365 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.18
GRAND TOTAL: 365/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 337
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. KHANJORI NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100365
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KALYAN NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MITALI NEOG
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100365
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 12 ... 22 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 12 ... 28 40 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 18 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 18 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 12 ... 29 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 42 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 10 ... 31 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 122.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 5.55
CP: 122.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 5.55
MARKS: 279 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 5.55
GRAND TOTAL: 279/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 338
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SASHANKA HAZARIKA ROLL NO. :  24991100366
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SUMNATH HAZARIKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MAMONI HAZARIKA
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100366
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 21 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 9* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 15* 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 11 ... 7* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 20 ... 17* 37* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 3 ... 14* 17* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 30.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 194 / 550
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 194/550 [ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 339
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ALICHA BORGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100367
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIPAK KUMAR BORGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BIVAMONI BORGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100367
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 44 64 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 28 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 28 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 27 ... 60 87 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 27 ... 52 79 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 24 ... 64 88 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 18 ... 43 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 194.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.82
CP: 194.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.82
MARKS: 464 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.82
GRAND TOTAL: 464/550 [FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 340
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. AYUSH CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100368
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROBIN CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SHANTA GOGOI CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100368
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 26 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 29 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 13 ... 49 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 7 ... 34 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 17 ... 19* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 12 ... 25 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 116.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 298 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 298/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 341
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANGSHITA BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100369
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BASANTA BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JULI BORAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100369
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 41 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 29 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 31 45 2.00 10.00 20.00 O

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 27 ... 48 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 21 ... 43 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 26 ... 58 84 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 19 ... 41 60 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 188.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.55
CP: 188.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.55
MARKS: 432 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.55
GRAND TOTAL: 432/550 [FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 342
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MANABJYOTI MILI ROLL NO. :  24991100371
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BIPUL MILI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. CHITRALEKHA MILI
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100371
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 10 ... 14 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 13 ... 21 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 15 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 17 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 20* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 15 ... 8* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 19 ... 36 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 18 ... 22 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 87.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 261 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 261/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 343
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MOINA DARIG ROLL NO. :  24991100372
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PUNA DARIG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RINA DARIG
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100372
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 13* 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 16 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 28 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 6* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 10 ... 13* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 12 ... 31 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 64.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 220 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 220/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 344
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BONASHREE BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100373
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROJIT BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNMONI BORAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100373
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 31 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 35 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 21 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 40 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 47 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 23 ... 39 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 154.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.00
CP: 154.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.00
MARKS: 354 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.00
GRAND TOTAL: 354/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 345
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYASHRI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100374
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HEMA DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MUNMUN DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100374
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 37 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 50 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 24 ... 54 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 37 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 34 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 165.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.50
CP: 165.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.50
MARKS: 378 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.50
GRAND TOTAL: 378/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 346
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SUSMITA PURI ROLL NO. :  24991100375
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RUBUL PURI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PADMA PURI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100375
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 41 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 31 46 2.00 10.00 20.00 O
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 30 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 48 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 39 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 24 ... 52 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 30 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 175.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.95
CP: 175.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.95
MARKS: 403 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.95
GRAND TOTAL: 403/550 [FOUR HUNDRED THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 347
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ANIRBAN GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100376
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROSHANTA KUMAR GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JULI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100376
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCZOO101T_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY 9 ... 12* 21* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCZOO101P_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY (P) 5 13 ... 18 1.00 8.00 8.00 A
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 22 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 6 ... 16* 22* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 5 ... 28 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 16 ... 5* 21* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 52.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 214 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 214/550 [TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 348
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAJDIP NATH ROLL NO. :  24991100377
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROMUD CHANDRA NATH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ARUNA NATH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100377
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 27 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 32 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 45 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 24 ... 44 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 27 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 147.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.68
CP: 147.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.68
MARKS: 343 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.68
GRAND TOTAL: 343/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 349
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. RIMJIM CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100378
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAMENDU CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ALPANJALI CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100378
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 43 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 33 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 29 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 50 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... 39 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 41 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 162.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.36
CP: 162.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.36
MARKS: 376 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.36
GRAND TOTAL: 376/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 350
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. GITARTHA PRATIM DOHUTIA ROLL NO. :  24991100379
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BABUL DOHUTIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RAJASHREE GOGOI DOHUTIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100379
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 16* 33* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 15 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 17 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 13 ... 33 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 13 ... 7* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 17 ... 21 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 84.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 242 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 242/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 351
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. CHINMOI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100380
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. TARUN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SIKHA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100380
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 26 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 12* 26* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 17 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 17 ... 19* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 12 ... 28 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 17 ... 28 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 91.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 264 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 264/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 352
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRIYANSHU BARUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100381
FATHER'S NAME : Mr.
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs.
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100381
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 4 ... 2* 6* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 8* 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 8* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 14 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 10 ... 10* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 16 ... 4* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 9 ... 5* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 10.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 129 / 550
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 129/550 [ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 353
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SASHANKA SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100382
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROMOD SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SWARNA LATA BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100382
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 9 ... 13* 22* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 11 ... 11* 22* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 12* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 9 ... 24* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 9 ... 11* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 5 ... 35 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 34.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 194 / 550
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 194/550 [ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 354
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MOUSUM SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100383
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRASANTA SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KHIRU SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100383
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 28 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 24 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 27 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 37 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 29 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 19 ... 28 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 132.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.00
CP: 132.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.00
MARKS: 311 / 550
THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.00
GRAND TOTAL: 311/550 [THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 355
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. BHARGAV BHUYAN ROLL NO. :  24991100384
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NAREN BHUYAN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MARAMI BHUYAN
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100384
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 5 ... 1* 6* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 10* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 8 ... 13* 21* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 15 ... 30 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 15 ... 21 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 61.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 193 / 550
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 193/550 [ONE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 356
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYANKA BURAGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100385
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JOGEN BURAGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BARAKHA BURAGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100385
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 8 ... 23 31 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 22 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 45 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 20 ... 35 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 22 ... 42 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 9 ... 25 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 140.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.36
CP: 140.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.36
MARKS: 316 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.36
GRAND TOTAL: 316/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 357
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAHUL DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100386
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MANOJ DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNMONI DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100386
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 23 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 23 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 28 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 19 ... 15* 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 3* 17* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 23 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 90.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 256 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 256/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 358
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. HIROK JYOTI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100387
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AJIT GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. LULU GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100387
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 12 ... 9* 21* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 4 ... 5* 9* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 30 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 7 ... 30 37* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 11 ... 0* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 50.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 194 / 550
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 194/550 [ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 359
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MONALIKA HAZARIKA ROLL NO. :  24991100388
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRASANTA HAZARIKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PINKU BORUAH HAZARIKA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100388
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 17 ... 34 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 32 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 37 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 17 ... 39 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 23 ... 36 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 152.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.91
CP: 152.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.91
MARKS: 356 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.91
GRAND TOTAL: 356/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 360
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TRINAYANA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100389
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SIMANTA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SIKHA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100389
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 43 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 35 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 8 ... 31 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 27 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 44 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 40 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 50 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 168.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.64
CP: 168.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.64
MARKS: 388 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.64
GRAND TOTAL: 388/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 361
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. GAURAV GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100390
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. GULAP GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JURI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100390
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCZOO101T_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY 9 ... 15 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
MCZOO101P_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY (P) 5 13 ... 18 1.00 8.00 8.00 A
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 0 ... 9* 9* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 6 ... 17 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 10 ... 21* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 4 ... 19* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 15 ... 9* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 40.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 179 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 179/550 [ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 362
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. AMLANJIT SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100391
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RATUL SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RIPAMONI SAIKIA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100391
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 13 ... 8* 21* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 7 9 ... 16 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 8* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 15 20 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 12 ... 7* 19* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 10 ... 2* 12* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 1* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 4 ... 7* 11* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 17.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 132 / 550
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 132/550 [ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 363
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. NAYANA HAZARIKA ROLL NO. :  24991100392
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BUDHIN HAZARIKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUBI HAZARIKA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100392
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 32 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 14 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 37 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 15 ... 40 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 25 ... 29 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 14 ... 29 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 133.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.05
CP: 133.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.05
MARKS: 311 / 550
THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.05
GRAND TOTAL: 311/550 [THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 364
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. IYANAH AFRAZ ROLL NO. :  24991100393
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NASER KHAN CHOUDHARY
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ASHMA ARA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100393
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 39 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 24 ... 50 74 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 21 ... 47 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 25 ... 52 77 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 19 ... 34 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 172.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.82
CP: 172.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.82
MARKS: 404 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.82
GRAND TOTAL: 404/550 [FOUR HUNDRED FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 365
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RUMANS SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100394
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RANJIT SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUMI SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100394
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 5* 23* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 9* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 11* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 12 ... 1* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... AB 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 15 ... 2* 17* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 13 ... 3* 16* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 132 / 550
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 132/550 [ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 366
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. UDDIPTA KHANIKOR ROLL NO. :  24991100396
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE MONURANJAN KHANIKOR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RANJU KHANIKOR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100396
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 25 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 37 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 24 ... 32 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 36 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 30 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 136.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.18
CP: 136.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.18
MARKS: 319 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.18
GRAND TOTAL: 319/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 367
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DHARITRI DIHINGIA ROLL NO. :  24991100397
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE HARI DIHINGIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BORNALI PHUKON DIHINGIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100397
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCZOO101T_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MCZOO101P_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY (P) 7 15 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 12 ... 26 38* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 16 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 15 ... 37 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 40 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 8 ... 33 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 119.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 306 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 306/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 368
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. TWINKLE GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100398
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PUNA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BHARATI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100398
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 23 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 17 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 19 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 30 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 31 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 36 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 18 ... 21 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 126.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 5.73
CP: 126.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 5.73
MARKS: 285 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 5.73
GRAND TOTAL: 285/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 369
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. KOUSTOV KHANIKOR ROLL NO. :  24991100399
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE TARUN KHANIKOR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BONTI KHANIKOR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100399
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 26 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 19 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 32 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 22 ... 28 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 18 ... 29 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 135.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.14
CP: 135.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.14
MARKS: 301 / 550
THREE HUNDRED ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.14
GRAND TOTAL: 301/550 [THREE HUNDRED ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 370
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MRIDUPAWAN GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100400
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BITU GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MRINALI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100400
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 14 ... 15* 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 25 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 22 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 14 ... 31 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 15 ... 14* 29* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 16 ... 17* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 70.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 251 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 251/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 371
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRANITA KONWAR ROLL NO. :  24991100401
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HEMA KONWAR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KALPANA KONWAR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100401
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 11 ... 17 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 7 13 ... 20 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 23 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 21 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 53 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 21* 43* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 24 ... 44 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 13 ... 34 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 130.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 346 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 346/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 372
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. UDIPTA KASHYAP ROLL NO. :  24991100402
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AMRIT SARMA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPI SARMA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100402
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 43 64 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 31 44 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 49 70 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 28 ... 53 81 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 25 ... 46 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 17 ... 37 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 187.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.50
CP: 187.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.50
MARKS: 424 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.50
GRAND TOTAL: 424/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 373
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SOMIM AHMED ROLL NO. :  24991100403
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RUKUNOTDIN AHMED
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SAFIYA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100403
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 35 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 25 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 27 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 47 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 24 ... 37 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 25 ... 41 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 27 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 162.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.36
CP: 162.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.36
MARKS: 368 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.36
GRAND TOTAL: 368/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 374
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRASANTA DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100404
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RATUL DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINU DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100404
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 22 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 21 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 14 ... 11* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 31 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 7 ... 21 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 90.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 251 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 251/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 375
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TORALI MILI ROLL NO. :  24991100405
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIMBESWAR MILI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SANGITA MILI
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100405
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 9 ... 36 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 25 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 29 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 58 81 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 23 ... 53 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 24 ... 54 78 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 16 ... 29 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 176.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.00
CP: 176.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.00
MARKS: 406 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.00
GRAND TOTAL: 406/550 [FOUR HUNDRED SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 376
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. DIBYA JYOTI HAZARIKA ROLL NO. :  24991100406
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE DEBEN HAZARIKA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MRS RINA HAZARIKA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100406
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 21 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 14 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 23 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 37 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 14 ... 14* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 14 ... 21 35 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 109.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 273 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 273/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 377
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MUJAKIR HUSSAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100407
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JAKIR HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. YACHIMA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100407
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 2 ... 9* 11* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 12* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 20 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 4 ... 3* 7* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 11 ... 4* 15* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 13 ... 2* 15* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 12 ... 6* 18* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 14.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 118 / 550
ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 118/550 [ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 378
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PONKHIPRIYA DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100408
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. HEMANTA KUMAR DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TUTUMONI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100408
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 14 ... 2* 16* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA AB ... 9* 9* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 9* 14* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 12* 29* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 12 ... 3* 15* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 8 ... 0* 8* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 1 ... 6* 7* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 98 / 550
NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 98/550 [NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 379
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ASHIM DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100409
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AMARDIP DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. REKHA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100409
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 25 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 9* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 17 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 11 ... 1* 12* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 16* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 4* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 4 ... 12* 16* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 31.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 168 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 168/550 [ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 380
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAMYAJIT CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100410
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DHARMENDRA CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. KABITA CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100410
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 32 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 26 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 28 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 50 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 28 ... 41 69 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 21 ... 55 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 35 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 173.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.86
CP: 173.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.86
MARKS: 398 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.86
GRAND TOTAL: 398/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 381
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ISFAK JAMAN KOUSAR ROLL NO. :  24991100411
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NAZIMUL HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. FORIDA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100411
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 14* 32* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 4 ... 21 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 14 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 12* 29* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 18 ... 16* 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 10 ... 4* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 24.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 187 / 550
ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 187/550 [ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 382
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. HIMANSHI GARG ROLL NO. :  24991100412
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MANOJ AGARWALLA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BINA AGARWALLA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100412
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 5 ... 13* 18* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 8 ... 14* 22* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 15 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 22 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 14 ... 28 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 17 ... 36 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 9 ... 36 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 92.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 244 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 244/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 383
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. JUNALI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100413
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NARAYAN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MANJU GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100413
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 8 ... 4* 12* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 6 ... 7* 13* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 6* 16* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 10* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 17 ... 2* 19* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 8 ... 1* 9* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 9 ... 5* 14* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 108 / 550
ONE HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 108/550 [ONE HUNDRED EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 384
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. BHASKAR GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100414
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ANIL GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BABY GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100414
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 29 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 22 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 22 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 23 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 28 48 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 17 ... 7* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 16 ... 30 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 108.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 273 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 273/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 385
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PLABITA BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100415
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BUBUL BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPA BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100415
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 10 ... 21 31 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 16 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 10 ... 3* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 34 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 21 ... 24* 45* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 26 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 85.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 247 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 247/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 386
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. DHARITRI LAHON ROLL NO. :  24991100416
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DHURBAJYOTI LAHON
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. AMIYA LAHON
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100416
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 34 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 29 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 31 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 25 ... 61 86 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 26 ... 49 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 23 ... 42 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 37 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 177.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.05
CP: 177.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.05
MARKS: 418 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.05
GRAND TOTAL: 418/550 [FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 387
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PARBIN BEGUM ROLL NO. :  24991100417
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MD FISARUDDIN AHMED
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. TOSLIMA BEGUM
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100417
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 48 63 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 25 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 28 42 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 41 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 22 ... 42 64 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 11 ... 28 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 32 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 138.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 361 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 361/550 [THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 388
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. FARHIN SULTANA ROLL NO. :  24991100418
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ABDUL HASSIM
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. FARHANA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100418
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 36 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 9* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 21 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 40 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 21 ... 39 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 32 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 129.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 320 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 320/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 389
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SARANGOPOL BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100419
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SRIMANTA BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SUMI BORAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100419
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCCOM101T_N WEB DESIGN 1 9 ... 20 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
SCCOM101P_N WEB DESIGN 1 5 10 ... 15 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 23 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 34 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 37 57 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 16 ... 16* 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 27 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 120.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 307 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 307/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 390
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MADHAB GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100420
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MRIDUL GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ANJANA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100420
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 6* 19* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 10* 26* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 15 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 16 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 9* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 15 ... 3* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 10 ... 8* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 24.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 164 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 164/550 [ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 391
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ASHTHA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100421
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ARUN CHANDRA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPANJALI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100421
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 29 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 23 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 34 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 18 ... 35 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 13 ... 34 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 137.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.23
CP: 137.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.23
MARKS: 318 / 550
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.23
GRAND TOTAL: 318/550 [THREE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 392
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ROSHMITA CHUTIA ROLL NO. :  24991100423
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ATUL CHUTIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINAKHI CHUTIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100423
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 27 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 36 55 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 8 ... 16 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 22 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 38 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 22 ... 49 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 146.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.64
CP: 146.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.64
MARKS: 334 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.64
GRAND TOTAL: 334/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 393
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRIYANKU JYOTI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100424
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AJIT BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONISHA BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100424
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 17 ... 26 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 37 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 19 ... 56 75 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 21 ... 34 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 22 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 148.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.73
CP: 148.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.73
MARKS: 348 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.73
GRAND TOTAL: 348/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 394
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SEHNAJ SULTANA ROLL NO. :  24991100425
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ISUF ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ROFIKA BEGUM
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100425
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 30 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 25 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 36 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 51 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 11 ... 15* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 28 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 125.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 314 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FOURTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 314/550 [THREE HUNDRED FOURTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 395
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ROMIZ ATAHAR ROLL NO. :  24991100426
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RAHIMUDDIN AHMED
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ALINA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100426
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 5 ... 5* 10* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 11 ... 6* 17* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 6 ... 16 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 17 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 2 ... 1* 3* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 11 ... 30 41 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 15 ... 4* 19* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 42.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 140 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 140/550 [ONE HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 396
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. EVOLINA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100427
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BHUSHAN MOHAN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. INDIRA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100427
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCZOO101T_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY 11 ... 21 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MCZOO101P_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY (P) 6 14 ... 20 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 25 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 14 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 19 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 48 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 9 ... 17* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 20 ... 8* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 95.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 277 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 277/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 397
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. JINTU SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100428
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. UJJAL SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SANGITA SAIKIA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100428
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT AB ... AB 0* 3.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 11* 25* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 11* 21* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 17* 40* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 16 ... 15* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 16 ... 23* 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 11 ... 25 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 15.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 192 / 550
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 192/550 [ONE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 398
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SHIBASHIS BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100430
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JAJNAJYOTI BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOUCHUMI CHANGMAI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100430
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 25 43 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 23 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 26 ... 42 68 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 20 ... 32 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 15 ... 37 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 139.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.32
CP: 139.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.32
MARKS: 329 / 550
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.32
GRAND TOTAL: 329/550 [THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 399
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BORNALI GOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100433
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRANJIT GOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONISHA GOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100433
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 17 ... 28 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 14 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 11 ... 28 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 28 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 19 ... 40 59 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 32 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 113.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 293 / 550
TWO HUNDRED NINETY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 293/550 [TWO HUNDRED NINETY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 400
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RUPJYOTI DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100434
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PINKU DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RINA MONI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100434
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 2 ... 21 23* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 0 ... 16 16* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 12 ... 13* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 13 ... 1* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 10 ... 29 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 4 ... 21 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 14.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 176 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 176/550 [ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 401
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ROSHMIREKHA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100437
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BASANTA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. REKHA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100437
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 21 32 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 21 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 18 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 21* 36* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 11 ... 11* 22* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 74.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 229 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 229/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 402
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRIYAKSHREE BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100438
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JADAV BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MADHUSMITA BORAH
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100438
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 25 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 20 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 43 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 32 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 7* 17* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 18 ... 28 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 119.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 284 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 284/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 403
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. REPABLEE KALITA ROLL NO. :  24991100439
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LALIT KALITA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONIKHA KALITA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100439
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 25 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 17 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 24 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 15 ... 23* 38* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 14 ... 39 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 26 ... 20* 46* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 21 40 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 88.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 283 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 283/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 404
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAJDEEP LAHON ROLL NO. :  24991100441
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE JIBON LAHON
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RENU PRABHA LAHON
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100441
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 9 ... 11* 20* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 12* 27* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA AB ... 14 14* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 18 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 9 ... 14* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 9* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 1* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 147 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 147/550 [ONE HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 405
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RITURAJ GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100442
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NAREN GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BORNALI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100442
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 16 ... 16* 32* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 10* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 22 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 3 ... 16* 19* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 10 ... 30 40 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 12 ... 14* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 16 ... 21 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 49.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 211 / 550
TWO HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 211/550 [TWO HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 406
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SRIMANTA DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100443
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LET RANJAN DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NIRMALI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100443
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCCOM101T_N WEB DESIGN 1 8 ... 23 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
SCCOM101P_N WEB DESIGN 1 5 10 ... 15 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 10 ... 15 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 18 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 28 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 17* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNSTS101T_N DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 15 ... 14* 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNSTS101P_N DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS (P) 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 19 ... 23 42 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 98.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 281 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 281/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 407
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ARLY GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100444
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ABONI GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONI KANCHON GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100444
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 16 ... 30 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 26 45 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 9 ... 16 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 29 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 20 ... 19* 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 9 ... 2* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 86.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 239 / 550
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 239/550 [TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 408
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BORASHA BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100445
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MRIDUL BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RITA MONI BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100445
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 7 ... 21 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 7 ... 17 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 20 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 15* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 21 ... 13* 34* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 4* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 15 ... 22 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 39.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 196 / 550
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 196/550 [ONE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 409
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. NIHER JYOTI TAMULI ROLL NO. :  24991100447
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KUSHESWAR TAMULI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RIJUMONI TAMULI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100447
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... 31 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 6 ... 17 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 24 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 30 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 11 ... 44 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 15 ... 12* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 17 ... 24 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 109.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 280 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 280/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 410
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. JYOTISHNA DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100448
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RATAN DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RINKUMONI DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100448
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 23 37 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 9 ... 9* 18* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 18 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 37 56 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 22 ... 36 58 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 9 ... 8* 17* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 10 ... 26 36 3.00 5.00 15.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 92.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 252 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 252/550 [TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 411
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANANYA BORGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100449
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AMARJIT BORGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SEWALI BORGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100449
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCBOT101T_N DIVERSITY OF PLANT 9 ... 20 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MCBOT101P_N DIVERSITY OF PLANT (P) 7 16 ... 23 1.00 10.00 10.00 O
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 12 ... 17 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 25 39 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 23 35 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 24 ... 48 72 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 5 ... 28 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 3 ... 4* 7* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 107.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 289 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 289/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 412
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SEKHARJIT KONWAR ROLL NO. :  24991100450
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RINTU KONWAR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MONIKA KONWAR
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100450
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 33 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 4 ... 15* 19* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 6 ... 19 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 18 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 29 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 16 ... 29 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 5* 15* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 87.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 229 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 229/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 413
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. BHASKAR JYOTI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100451
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PUTUL DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINALI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100451
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 13 ... 21 34 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 4 ... 10* 14* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 18 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 19 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 32 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 18 ... 23* 41* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 1* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 67.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 216 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 216/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 414
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RIZWAN ALI ROLL NO. :  24991100452
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NOIMOTDDIN ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MUSFI BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100452
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 7 12 ... 19 1.00 8.00 8.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 15 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 16 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 16* 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 18* 32* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 12 ... 1* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 14 ... 7* 21* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 42.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 196 / 550
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 196/550 [ONE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 415
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. HAPPY KONWER ROLL NO. :  24991100453
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRASANTA KONWER
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPA KONWER
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100453
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 6 ... 19* 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 9 ... 16 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 18 23 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 19* 37* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 17 ... 22* 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 8 ... 3* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 8 ... 21 29* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 22.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 189 / 550
ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 189/550 [ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 416
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SARBAJEET BODRA ROLL NO. :  24991100454
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NABA KUMAR BODRA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. GEETA BODRA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100454
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPSC101T_N POLITICAL THEORY 13 ... 8* 21* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 21 ... 33 54 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 9 ... 17 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 12* 30* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 10* 24* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 12 ... 2* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 48.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 195 / 550
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 195/550 [ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 417
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ANSHUMAN BORGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100455
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NITU BORGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PARINITA BORGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100455
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCZOO101T_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY 9 ... 16 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MCZOO101P_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY (P) 5 13 ... 18 1.00 8.00 8.00 A

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 11 ... 21 32* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 18 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 22 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 8 ... 37 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 17 ... 28 45 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 8 ... 38 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 108.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 275 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 275/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 418
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. YUVRAJ KOUSHIK ROLL NO. :  24991100457
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DULUMONI KALITA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MADHUMITA BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100457
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 AB ... 8* 1.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... AB 14* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... AB 5* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 14 ... 30 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 9 ... AB 9* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 18 ... AB 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB

MCENG101T_N FUNDAMENTAL SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY
ENHANCEMENT 7 ... 21 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 32.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 153 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 153/550 [ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 419
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ANGSHUMAN DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100458
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIPAK DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. ELA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100458
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 12 ... 1* 13* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 AB ... 8* 1.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 10* 24* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 14 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 15 ... 5* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 16 ... 2* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 0* 10* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 6 ... 3* 9* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 127 / 550
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 127/550 [ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 420
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ANKUR KALITA ROLL NO. :  24991100459
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PROBIN KALITA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SUMI KALITA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100459
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 19 ... AB 19* 3.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... AB 14* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 15 20 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 7 ... AB 7* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 16 ... 13* 29* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 3 ... AB 3* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 5 ... AB 5* 3.00 0.00 0.00 AB

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 10.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 97 / 550
NINETY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 97/550 [NINETY-SEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 421
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SYEDA RUNA ANJUM ROLL NO. :  24991100460
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SYED NAJUL HUSSAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SYEDA SOMCHIRA KHATUN
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100460
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 8 ... 5* 13* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 7* 21* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 22 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 29 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 7 ... 26* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 20 ... 17* 37* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 18 ... 23 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 50.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 214 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 214/550 [TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 422
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TABASSUM FARHIN ROLL NO. :  24991100461
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MD JAKIR ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SUMI BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100461
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 7 ... 10* 17* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 8* 22* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 16 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 21* 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 17 ... 23* 40* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 9 ... 2* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 16 ... 8* 24* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 179 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 179/550 [ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 423
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. NOYANMONI SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100462
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. ARUP SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RUNUMI SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100462
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 18 ... 16* 34* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 11* 25* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 19 ... 21* 40* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 15 ... 34 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 18 ... 8* 26* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 17 ... 8* 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 34.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 229 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 229/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 424
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PORI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100463
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. UTPAL GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOMI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100463
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 37 50 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 22 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 7 ... 40 47 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 15 ... 38 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 49 73 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 11 ... 22 33 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 140.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.36
CP: 140.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.36
MARKS: 319 / 550
THREE HUNDRED NINETEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.36
GRAND TOTAL: 319/550 [THREE HUNDRED NINETEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 425
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. SUPRIYO SONGEET DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100464
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. PRONABJIT DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MRINALI SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100464
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 22 ... 17* 39* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 12* 24* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 14 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 10 ... 11* 21* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 15 ... 10* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 6 ... 6* 12* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 11 ... 14* 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 10.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 168 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 168/550 [ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 426
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PRIYANKU BHARALI ROLL NO. :  24991100465
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE HORENDRA KUMAR BHARALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPA MONI BHARALI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100465
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 6 ... 6* 12* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 11 ... 3* 14* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 15 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 15 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 6 ... 22* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 8 ... 4* 12* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 2* 16* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 24.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 134 / 550
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 134/550 [ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 427
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANKUSHMI DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100467
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BUBUL DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PUBALI DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100467
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 13 ... 9* 22* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 8 ... 5* 13* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 14 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 9 ... 5* 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 17 ... 6* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 18 ... 10* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 7 ... 1* 8* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 10.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 132 / 550
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 132/550 [ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 428
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. KOUSHIK MECH ROLL NO. :  24991100470
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NABAJYOTI MECH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NOME MECH
CATEGORY : ST (Plains) ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100470
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCZOO101T_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY 8 ... 5* 13* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCZOO101P_N ANIMAL DIVERSITY & HEREDITY (P) 5 13 ... 18 1.00 8.00 8.00 A

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 9 ... 4* 13* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 8* 20* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 14 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 8 ... 10* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 13 ... 10* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 6 ... 19* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 20.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 155 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 155/550 [ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 429
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. HEMANGA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100471
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JITU GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. DIPA GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100471
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 38 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 17 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 24 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 20 ... 32 52 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 18 ... 28 46 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 17 ... 44 61 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 31 51 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 147.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.68
CP: 147.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.68
MARKS: 335 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.68
GRAND TOTAL: 335/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 430
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. RAHUL GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100474
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DHURBA JYOTI GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RASHMI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100474
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 5 ... 5* 10* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 11* 26* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 14 ... 13* 27* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 2 ... 5* 7* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 10 ... 0* 10* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 8 ... 6* 14* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 120 / 550
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 120/550 [ONE HUNDRED TWENTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 431
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MANDEEP GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100476
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JAYANTA GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RINJUMONI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100476
GENDER : Male STATUS :  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCELT101T_N BASIC CIRCUIT ELEMENTS 10 ... 8* 18* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCELT101P_N BASIC CIRCUIT ELEMENTS (P) ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 0* 20* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 9* 23* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 14 27 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 16 ... AB 16* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 15 ... 2* 17* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 9 ... 9* 18* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 139 / 525
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 139/525 [ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 432
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MD MAMUD ROHMAN ROLL NO. :  24991100477
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NITUL ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. AMINA BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100477
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 0 ... AB 0* 3.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA AB ... 3* 3* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... AB 5* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 1 ... AB 1* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 2 ... AB 2* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 14 ... AB 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB

MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 9 ... AB 9* 3.00 0.00 0.00 AB
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 34 / 550
THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 34/550 [THIRTY-FOUR OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 433
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. JUNALI BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100478
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. BABUL BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MAMONI BORAH
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100478
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 5 ... 7* 12* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 8 ... 11* 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 14 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 16 ... 19* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 28 42 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 8 ... 2* 10* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 4 ... 21 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 20.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 162 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 162/550 [ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 434
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. BHASWATI PRIYAM KHATANIAR ROLL NO. :  24991100479
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LT ROBIN KHATANIAR
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RINKU DUTTA
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100479
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 20 ... 37 57 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 19 ... 34 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 28 ... 39 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 24 ... 18* 42* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 21 ... 45 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.00 134.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 355 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 355/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 435
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ABINASH DUTTA ROLL NO. :  24991100480
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RATUL DUTTA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. REKHA DUTTA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100480
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 12 ... 12* 24* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 4 ... 6* 10* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA AB ... 15 15* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 16 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 14 ... 21* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJECO101T_N INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 14 ... 2* 16* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 9 ... 2* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 140 / 550
ONE HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 140/550 [ONE HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 436
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. HARSHITA PRAPTI GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100481
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AJIT GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOUSUMI GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100481
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 47 65 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 34 52 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 22 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 24 36 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 14 ... 41 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 13 ... 42 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 23 ... 53 76 4.00 8.00 32.00 A

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 160.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.27
CP: 160.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.27
MARKS: 376 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.27
GRAND TOTAL: 376/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 437
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MONJYOTI RAJKONWER ROLL NO. :  24991100482
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIGANTA RAJKONWER
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JHARNA RAJKONWER
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100482
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 18 ... 29 47 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 20 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 19 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 31 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 16 ... 28 44 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 11 ... 28 39* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 17 ... 21 38 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 107.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 281 / 550
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 281/550 [TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 438
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SIMPI DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100483
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KESHAB DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. NABANITA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100483
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 12 ... 29 41 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 18 ... 31 49 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 5 ... 17 22 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 18 31 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 18 ... 36 54 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 18 ... 47 65 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 20 ... 35 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 139.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.32
CP: 139.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.32
MARKS: 317 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.32
GRAND TOTAL: 317/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 439
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MD SULTAN HALDER ROLL NO. :  24991100484
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SAHIDUR HALDER
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MOMTAJ BEGUM
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100484
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCNSS101T_N NSS AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 15 ... 24 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 12 ... 17 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 14 ... 18 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 28 49 4.00 5.00 20.00 C
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 22 ... 28 50 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 20 ... 13* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 20 ... 24 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 106.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 276 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 276/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 440
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. JASHU HANDIQUE ROLL NO. :  24991100485
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. LATE ANANDA HANDIQUE
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PURNIMA HHANDIQUE
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100485
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 24 39 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
SCTTM101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 20 ... 24 44 3.00 6.00 18.00 B
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 18 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 21 29 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 23 ... 28 51 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MJEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18 ... 13* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 19 ... 16* 35* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 86.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 261 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 261/550 [TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 441
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. BASTOB BORGOHAIN ROLL NO. :  24991100488
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIGANTA BORGOHAIN
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINA BORGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100488
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 8 ... 4* 12* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 15 ... 10* 25* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 15 25 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 11 ... 14* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 4 ... 7* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNECO101T_N ELEMENTARY MICROECONOMICS 11 ... 0* 11* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 17 ... 4* 21* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 130 / 550
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 130/550 [ONE HUNDRED THIRTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 442
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. PRANAMIKA CHETIA ROLL NO. :  24991100489
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. TRIDIP CHETIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JAHNABI CHETIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100489
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 11 ... 10* 21* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 12* 26* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 14 26 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 17 ... 11* 28* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNASM101T_N ASSAMESE FOLK LITERATURE 12 ... 13* 25* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 5 ... 8* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 11 ... 16* 27* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 166 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 166/550 [ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 443
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. SYEDA NASRIN PORVIN AHMED ROLL NO. :  24991100491
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. SYED TOUFIKUDDIN AHMED
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. SYEDA SIDDIKA AHMED
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100491
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCGEO101T_N UNDERSTANDING THE PHYSICAL EARTH 16 ... 42 58 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 34 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10 ... 27 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 17 ... 43 60 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 16 ... 37 53 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 24 ... 24* 48* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 127.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 336 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 336/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 444
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. HIMASHREE GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100492
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. INDRESWAR GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JUNUMONI BORGOHAIN
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100492
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 4 ... 28 32 3.00 5.00 15.00 C
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 11 ... 23 34 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 25 38 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 21 ... 45 66 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MJPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 22 ... 41 63 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+

MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 23 ... 48 71 4.00 8.00 32.00 A
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 14 ... 34 48 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 154.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.00
CP: 154.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.00
MARKS: 352 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.00
GRAND TOTAL: 352/550 [THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 445
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. ANKUR DAS ROLL NO. :  24991100493
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. RUPAM DAS
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINA DAS
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100493
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE AB ... AB 0* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) AB AB ... 0* 1.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 12* 26* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 9 ... 15 24 2.00 5.00 10.00 C
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 12 ... AB 12* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... AB 14* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 1 ... AB 1* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 5 ... 0* 5* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 10.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 82 / 550
EIGHTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 82/550 [EIGHTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 446
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. MANALI PHUKON ROLL NO. :  24991100494
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. JITEN PHUKON
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. JULI GOGOI PHUKON
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100494
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 12 ... 28 40 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 8 14 ... 22 1.00 9.00 9.00 A+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 16 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 11 ... 32 43 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 8 ... 29 37* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 12 ... 43 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B
MNPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 22 ... 19* 41* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCEDU101T_N PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 17 ... 29 46 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 104.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 314 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FOURTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 314/550 [THREE HUNDRED FOURTEEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 447
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. ANWESHA BORAH ROLL NO. :  24991100496
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. AMRIT BORAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINAKSHI SAIKIA
CATEGORY : SC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100496
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MCPHL101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GENERAL PHILSOPHY 15 ... 38 53 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 6 ... 21 27* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 19 32 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 ... 25 37 2.00 8.00 16.00 A
MNENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 15 ... 47 62 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 22 ... 45 67 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+
ACENG101T_N ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 13 ... 42 55 4.00 6.00 24.00 B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 134.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 333 / 550
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 333/550 [THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 448
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. PITAM KOUSHIK BORUAH ROLL NO. :  24991100497
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. MOHENDRA BORUAH
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. RANJU DEVI
CATEGORY : General ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100497
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCLIS101T_N BASICS OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 7 ... AB 7* 3.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 7* 21* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 14 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 11 ... 12* 23* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 12 ... 3* 15* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 15 ... 5* 20* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCECO101T_N BASIC MICROECONOMICS 6 ... AB 6* 3.00 0.00 0.00 AB

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 111 / 550
ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 111/550 [ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 449
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. GITARTHA GOGOI ROLL NO. :  24991100500
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DILIP GOGOI
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MALAMONI BORUAH GOGOI
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100500
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT

AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCGEO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGICAL FIELD TECHNIQUES
AND MAPPING 11 ... 14* 25* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA AB ... 7* 7* 2.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 14 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 4 ... 1* 5* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJENG101T_N INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 5 ... 5* 10* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 14 ... 19* 33* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 14 ... 16* 30* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 0.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 129 / 550
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 129/550 [ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 450
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. MOUSUM SAIKIA ROLL NO. :  24991100504
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. DIGANTA SAIKIA
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. MINAKSHI SAIKIA
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100504
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCBOT101T_N FLORICULTURE 8 ... 10* 18* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCBOT101P_N FLORICULTURE (P) 6 10 ... 16 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 ... 22 30 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 12 ... 19* 31* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 14 ... 1* 15* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MNEDU101T_N INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 5 ... 8* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 7 ... 21 28* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 33.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 179 / 550
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 179/550 [ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 451
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Mr. LAKHIPRASAD NEOG ROLL NO. :  24991100505
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. KUSHAL NEOG
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. BOBITA NEOG
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991100505
GENDER : Male STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL

ASSESMENT AND EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCZOO101T_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 12 ... 3* 15* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
SCZOO101P_N INTRODUCTION TO SERICULTURE AND HOST PLANTS 8 AB ... 8* 1.00 0.00 0.00 AB
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 14 ... 14 28 2.00 6.00 12.00 B
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 5 ... 14 19* 2.00 0.00 0.00 F
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 11 ... 2* 13* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MJPHL101T_N GENERAL PHILOSOPHY 2 ... AB 2* 4.00 0.00 0.00 AB
MNHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 9 ... 1* 10* 4.00 0.00 0.00 F
MCASM101T_N FUNCTIONAL ASSAMESE 4 ... 12* 16* 3.00 0.00 0.00 F

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 12.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 111 / 550
ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 111/550 [ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 PAGE - 452
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: 2024-2025 December
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NAME OF THE STUDENT : Ms. TRISHNAMONI BOKAL ROLL NO. :  24991101027
FATHER'S NAME : Mr. NIPEN BOKAL
MOTHER'S NAME : Mrs. PRANATI BOKAL
CATEGORY : OBC ENROLMENT NO. :  24991101027
GENDER : Female STATUS :  REGULAR
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

<--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MARKS OBTAINED------------------------------------------------------->
SUBJECT CODE NAME CONTINUOS INTERNAL ASSESMENT AND

EVALUATION PRACTICAL THEORY TOTAL MARKS CR GR PT CR PT GR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
SCEDU101T_N FUNDAMENTALS OF CHILD DEVELOPMENT 14 ... 42 56 3.00 8.00 24.00 A
VCUSI101T_N UNDERSTANDING INDIA 13 ... 20 33 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+
VCEVS102T_N ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 ... 28 41 2.00 9.00 18.00 A+
ACASM101T_N COMMUNICATIVE ASSAMESE 22 ... 59 81 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+
MJHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ANCIENT ASSAM 25 ... 58 83 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MNPSC101T_N CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT AND DEMOCRACY IN
INDIA 26 ... 59 85 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+

MCHIS101T_N HISTORY OF ASSAM 21 ... 40 61 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 191.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.68
CP: 191.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.68
MARKS: 440 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.68
GRAND TOTAL: 440/550 [FOUR HUNDRED FORTY OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]



SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025
TABULATION CHART FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) I-SEMESTER Date: 20/02/2025
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS EXAMINATION HELD IN: December 2024
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STATISTICAL INFORMATION
***************************************************

STATUS SC ST OBC GENERAL/EWS TOTAL
BOY GIRL TOTAL BOY GIRL TOTAL BOY GIRL TOTAL BOY GIRL TOTAL BOY GIRL TOTAL

REGISTERED 14 19 33 0 0 0 102 173 275 44 67 111 160 259 419
APPEARED 14 19 33 0 0 0 102 173 275 44 67 111 160 259 419
PASSED 2 5 7 0 0 0 22 107 129 13 40 53 37 152 189

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CONSOLIDATED STATISTICAL INFORMATION
***************************************************

STATUS SC ST OBC GENERAL/EWS TOTAL
BOY GIRL TOTAL BOY GIRL TOTAL BOY GIRL TOTAL BOY GIRL TOTAL BOY GIRL TOTAL

REGISTERED 14 19 33 0 0 0 103 173 276 44 67 111 161 259 420
APPEARED 14 19 33 0 0 0 103 173 276 44 67 111 161 259 420
PASSED 2 5 7 0 0 0 22 107 129 13 40 53 37 152 189
FIRST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SECOND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
THIRD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAIL/DETAINED : 0 (0%)
PROMOTED. : 0 (0%)
WITHHELD : 0
UFM :
PASS % : 44.79%



SC-FYUGP01 : BACHELOR OF ARTS(FACULTY OF ARTS) UNIVERSITY CAMPUS SEMESTER-I
FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED PASS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24991100000,     24991100001,     24991100002,     24991100003,     24991100007,     24991100008,     24991100009,     24991100011,     24991100014,     24991100015,     24991100016,     24991100017,     24991100018,    
24991100019,     24991100020,     24991100021,     24991100023,     24991100024,     24991100026,     24991100027,     24991100029,     24991100031,     24991100034,     24991100035,     24991100036,     24991100037,    
24991100039,     24991100042,     24991100044,     24991100046,     24991100048,     24991100049,     24991100050,     24991100051,     24991100055,     24991100056,     24991100057,     24991100058,     24991100060,    
24991100062,     24991100063,     24991100066,     24991100076,     24991100079,     24991100080,     24991100081,     24991100083,     24991100087,     24991100088,     24991100089,     24991100094,     24991100097,    
24991100098,     24991100099,     24991100101,     24991100108,     24991100109,     24991100110,     24991100111,     24991100112,     24991100113,     24991100114,     24991100115,     24991100116,     24991100119,    
24991100120,     24991100121,     24991100126,     24991100130,     24991100131,     24991100132,     24991100133,     24991100134,     24991100135,     24991100138,     24991100139,     24991100145,     24991100150,    
24991100152,     24991100153,     24991100156,     24991100158,     24991100159,     24991100161,     24991100162,     24991100165,     24991100167,     24991100168,     24991100169,     24991100170,     24991100172,    
24991100174,     24991100176,     24991100178,     24991100179,     24991100180,     24991100183,     24991100185,     24991100190,     24991100193,     24991100199,     24991100200,     24991100201,     24991100202,    
24991100207,     24991100209,     24991100214,     24991100216,     24991100217,     24991100218,     24991100219,     24991100221,     24991100224,     24991100226,     24991100227,     24991100228,     24991100229,    
24991100230,     24991100237,     24991100239,     24991100241,     24991100243,     24991100244,     24991100247,     24991100248,     24991100250,     24991100251,     24991100252,     24991100253,     24991100254,    
24991100255,     24991100256,     24991100257,     24991100264,     24991100265,     24991100267,     24991100268,     24991100269,     24991100272,     24991100274,     24991100280,     24991100284,     24991100285,    
24991100287,     24991100289,     24991100293,     24991100301,     24991100302,     24991100305,     24991100312,     24991100313,     24991100314,     24991100315,     24991100318,     24991100328,     24991100330,    
24991100340,     24991100343,     24991100344,     24991100346,     24991100347,     24991100351,     24991100352,     24991100353,     24991100357,     24991100359,     24991100361,     24991100362,     24991100363,    
24991100364,     24991100365,     24991100367,     24991100369,     24991100373,     24991100374,     24991100375,     24991100377,     24991100378,     24991100383,     24991100385,     24991100388,     24991100389,    
24991100392,     24991100393,     24991100396,     24991100398,     24991100399,     24991100402,     24991100403,     24991100405,     24991100410,     24991100416,     24991100421,     24991100423,     24991100424,    
24991100430,     24991100463,     24991100471,     24991100481,     24991100483,     24991100492,     24991101027

SD/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note: All Precautions have been taken in Publishing these results.
In case any discrepancies/dispute,records maintained in the university will be final.


